
Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Event Photos:

Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Your complimentary digital photo, that YOU MUST 

SELECT will be available on our photographer’s website at http://imageartsphoto.com. You will 

need to select the photo of your choice from his website.

Lake Stevens Triathlon 2012
09/08/12

Great day for a fun event!! So glad the weather was great for the end of the BuDu Multisport 

Season!!  Thanks to everyone who came out and participated

Thanks to the community of Lake Stevens, and the great volunteers from Youth for Christ, 

Central Christian Church, and Snohomish Community Church. 

Also, thanks to Snohomish Bicycle Shop for the awesome support this morning, and to RET 

Physical Therapy for first aid.



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Cody Novak 1130 28 M 15 0:21:26.6 0:00:45.0 3 1:05:50.3 22.0MPH 0:00:31.9 3 0:39:15.1 6:17/M 2:07:48.9

2 Ryker Lammers 1083 44 M 9 0:19:43.3 0:01:05.0 1:08:25.8 2 0:39:07.8 6:16/M 2:08:21.9

3 Brian Collins 1151 30 M 5 0:18:31.1 0:00:55.3 2 1:05:24.8 22.1MPH 0:00:37.5 8 0:43:15.8 6:56/M 2:08:44.5

4 William Reid 1111 30 M 2 0:17:00.0 0:01:45.6 9 1:09:02.2 20.9MPH 0:00:31.8 10 0:43:40.9 7:00/M 2:12:00.5

5 Kyle Hedges 1038 20 M 28 0:22:53.1 0:01:16.5 19 1:12:08.9 20.0MPH 0:00:40.9 1 0:38:21.5 6:09/M 2:15:20.9

6 Jennifer Harrington 1127 36 F 22 0:22:15.5 0:00:53.3 8 1:08:14.6 21.2MPH 0:00:33.3 11 0:44:04.0 7:04/M 2:16:00.7

7 Todd Peters 1061 34 M 7 0:19:07.7 0:01:25.3 14 1:10:47.5 20.4MPH 0:00:43.3 14 0:44:22.3 7:07/M 2:16:26.1

8 John Dupree 1047 29 M 16 0:21:33.0 0:02:07.3 26 1:13:10.5 19.8MPH 0:00:50.5 4 0:40:17.2 6:27/M 2:17:58.5

9 Jim Toye 1116 54 M 42 0:23:33.6 0:01:33.7 4 1:06:39.6 21.7MPH 0:00:50.2 18 0:45:39.6 7:19/M 2:18:16.7

10 Marc Heise 1069 37 M 38 0:23:23.1 0:01:52.9 15 1:10:54.9 20.4MPH 0:00:33.8 6 0:41:56.0 6:43/M 2:18:40.7

11 Steve Petitpas 1094 50 M 54 0:25:08.9 0:02:07.9 11 1:09:04.6 20.9MPH 0:00:54.3 7 0:42:03.5 6:44/M 2:19:19.2

12 David Renne 1073 39 M 4 0:18:29.8 0:01:15.9 27 1:13:20.5 19.7MPH 0:00:35.6 34 0:48:19.3 7:45/M 2:22:01.1

13 Randy Oostra 1060 34 M 11 0:20:38.8 0:01:08.8 18 1:11:57.6 20.1MPH 0:00:53.5 28 0:47:39.2 7:38/M 2:22:17.9

14 Stephanie Haner 1126 42 F 30 0:23:01.6 0:01:08.0 16 1:11:32.4 20.2MPH 0:00:38.2 20 0:46:02.9 7:23/M 2:22:23.1

15 Tri One 1124 M 75 0:26:32.7 0:00:25.4 5 1:07:18.7 21.5MPH 0:00:21.6 29 0:47:45.0 7:39/M 2:22:23.4

16 Justin Morigeau 1133 34 M 20 0:21:42.0 0:01:26.9 17 1:11:43.3 20.2MPH 0:00:52.9 24 0:47:06.6 7:33/M 2:22:51.7

17 Matthew Blank 1078 42 M 12 0:20:42.5 0:01:12.6 20 1:12:09.4 20.0MPH 0:00:49.2 36 0:48:27.9 7:46/M 2:23:21.6

18 Steven L VanderStaay 1137 53 M 26 0:22:50.6 0:01:31.5 10 1:09:04.1 20.9MPH 0:00:37.0 38 0:49:27.6 7:55/M 2:23:30.8

19 Calvin Mingione 1142 25 M 44 0:23:43.0 0:02:07.1 34 1:14:42.7 19.4MPH 0:01:29.0 5 0:41:31.0 6:39/M 2:23:32.8

20 Eric Schuman 1131 44 M 57 0:25:22.2 0:01:44.8 1 1:04:27.2 22.4MPH 0:00:48.3 61 0:52:18.0 8:23/M 2:24:40.5

21 Mitch Johnson 1115 40 M 14 0:21:18.6 0:02:34.0 7 1:08:13.7 21.2MPH 0:01:11.9 56 0:51:26.8 8:15/M 2:24:45.0

22 David Fujimoto 1076 41 M 45 0:24:11.2 0:02:02.6 38 1:15:09.4 19.2MPH 0:00:42.4 9 0:43:21.0 6:57/M 2:25:26.6

23 Eric Smith 1065 36 M 10 0:19:49.5 0:03:31.9 29 1:13:42.9 19.6MPH 0:02:47.9 22 0:46:40.6 7:29/M 2:26:32.8

24 Mark Hatch 1081 43 M 17 0:21:37.4 0:01:41.2 33 1:14:11.1 19.5MPH 0:00:48.4 35 0:48:22.5 7:45/M 2:26:40.6

25 David Blank 1087 46 M 19 0:21:41.3 0:01:43.9 24 1:12:52.4 19.8MPH 0:01:02.9 37 0:49:22.5 7:55/M 2:26:43.0

26 3 Direction 1120 M 1 0:16:53.3 0:00:29.0 1:24:03.4 25 0:47:14.5 7:34/M 2:28:40.2

27 Michael Donikian 1053 32 M 80 0:27:26.4 0:01:20.4 35 1:14:51.1 19.3MPH 0:00:55.4 13 0:44:20.6 7:06/M 2:28:53.9

28 Corey Snyder 1082 43 M 8 0:19:19.1 0:02:12.9 45 1:16:24.3 18.9MPH 0:01:12.4 40 0:49:49.6 7:59/M 2:28:58.3

29 Piper Strand 1152 39 F 35 0:23:16.9 0:00:59.1 42 1:16:04.6 19.0MPH 0:00:43.4 33 0:48:18.3 7:44/M 2:29:22.3

30 Ryan Bieshaar 1041 25 M 25 0:22:49.8 0:02:03.3 46 1:16:25.6 18.9MPH 0:01:44.9 21 0:46:32.6 7:27/M 2:29:36.2

31 Dave Anana 1093 48 M 31 0:23:07.3 0:01:09.1 25 1:13:07.0 19.8MPH 0:01:00.8 57 0:51:32.1 8:16/M 2:29:56.3

32 Lottie Miller 1154 31 F 27 0:22:50.6 0:01:12.6 21 1:12:14.3 20.0MPH 0:00:36.3 70 0:53:29.8 8:34/M 2:30:23.6

33 John Grandits 1064 35 M 88 0:28:16.0 0:03:16.5 6 1:07:41.9 21.4MPH 0:01:35.4 41 0:49:56.3 8:00/M 2:30:46.1

34 Lindsay Donikian 1006 30 F 41 0:23:31.6 0:01:44.7 50 1:17:21.9 18.7MPH 0:00:41.5 27 0:47:35.2 7:38/M 2:30:54.9

35 Cory Burke 1146 43 M 65 0:25:54.2 0:01:38.9 23 1:12:35.5 19.9MPH 0:00:46.4 43 0:50:05.6 8:02/M 2:31:00.6

36 Michael Scupine 1132 61 M 76 0:26:55.9 0:01:25.2 13 1:10:33.2 20.5MPH 0:01:10.5 55 0:51:21.8 8:14/M 2:31:26.6

37 Matthew Hime 1056 33 M 59 0:25:31.8 0:02:23.3 55 1:17:47.0 18.6MPH 0:01:11.1 15 0:44:53.9 7:12/M 2:31:47.1

38 Thomas Zeman 1079 42 M 33 0:23:14.7 0:01:09.9 12 1:10:05.3 20.6MPH 0:01:10.1 82 0:56:14.4 9:01/M 2:31:54.4

39 Gordon Gray 1105 67 M 18 0:21:41.0 0:01:39.9 43 1:16:11.3 19.0MPH 0:01:12.2 59 0:52:03.4 8:20/M 2:32:47.8

40 Mark Lesyna 1144 38 M 55 0:25:10.5 0:02:25.4 56 1:17:47.3 18.6MPH 0:00:55.9 26 0:47:31.2 7:37/M 2:33:50.3

41 Ramil Del Valle 1063 35 M 84 0:28:02.5 0:01:47.6 37 1:15:04.5 19.3MPH 0:01:35.3 32 0:48:13.6 7:44/M 2:34:43.5

42 Gregory Romaniuk 1145 41 M 100 0:29:25.8 0:01:28.8 57 1:17:50.8 18.6MPH 0:00:34.9 17 0:45:39.0 7:19/M 2:34:59.3

43 Andrew Feyen 1054 32 M 121 0:31:56.6 0:01:42.6 32 1:14:08.8 19.5MPH 0:01:47.1 16 0:45:25.3 7:17/M 2:35:00.4

44 Luke Larson 1042 25 M 66 0:25:55.1 0:03:19.4 39 1:15:24.2 19.2MPH 0:02:18.2 31 0:48:04.9 7:42/M 2:35:01.8

45 Duane Mock 1118 46 M 23 0:22:21.4 0:02:03.5 31 1:13:54.3 19.6MPH 0:01:07.4 81 0:56:02.6 8:59/M 2:35:29.2

46 Luke Redler 1051 30 M 60 0:25:35.6 0:01:48.1 40 1:15:31.1 19.1MPH 0:01:14.3 58 0:51:46.2 8:18/M 2:35:55.3

47 Vic Horne 1095 51 M 115 0:31:07.4 0:01:19.3 47 1:16:32.0 18.9MPH 0:01:12.2 19 0:46:00.7 7:22/M 2:36:11.6

48 Tory Sigurdson 1139 41 F 39 0:23:25.8 0:01:29.4 58 1:18:17.8 18.5MPH 0:00:54.6 60 0:52:15.8 8:22/M 2:36:23.4

49 Julie Kowal 1008 31 F 29 0:22:58.4 0:01:46.6 69 1:20:39.1 17.9MPH 0:00:49.8 44 0:50:14.2 8:03/M 2:36:28.1

50 Daniel Flahiff 1086 46 M 71 0:26:11.7 0:00:57.3 30 1:13:51.5 19.6MPH 0:01:09.2 76 0:55:00.5 8:49/M 2:37:10.2

51 David Hanson 1062 34 M 46 0:24:26.7 0:03:45.9 53 1:17:38.8 18.6MPH 0:01:18.8 54 0:51:10.9 8:12/M 2:38:21.1

52 Tracy Murillo 1138 38 F 99 0:29:06.7 0:02:18.1 74 1:21:25.1 17.8MPH 0:01:21.3 12 0:44:20.2 7:06/M 2:38:31.4

53 Dave O'Hern 1049 29 M 3 0:18:26.3 0:01:01.6 72 1:21:05.6 17.8MPH 0:00:45.2 87 0:57:27.6 9:12/M 2:38:46.3

54 Chad Mccammon 1084 44 M 68 0:26:04.1 0:02:14.3 22 1:12:28.8 20.0MPH 0:01:25.9 85 0:56:55.1 9:07/M 2:39:08.2

55 Steven Varblow 1070 37 M 127 0:33:04.4 0:03:11.8 28 1:13:42.2 19.6MPH 0:01:21.8 30 0:47:48.4 7:40/M 2:39:08.6

56 Ed Mccormack 1104 63 M 34 0:23:14.8 0:01:52.8 54 1:17:45.2 18.6MPH 0:01:26.9 74 0:55:00.1 8:49/M 2:39:19.8

57 Matthew Abers 1129 34 M 36 0:23:18.4 0:01:49.9 71 1:21:02.7 17.8MPH 0:01:42.5 63 0:52:29.4 8:25/M 2:40:22.9

58 Christopher Kennedy 1153 37 M 117 0:31:12.7 0:01:17.9 44 1:16:18.1 19.0MPH 0:00:53.3 47 0:50:41.9 8:07/M 2:40:23.9

59 Cienna Jones 1011 32 F 49 0:24:42.3 0:02:14.8 59 1:19:11.3 18.3MPH 0:01:25.9 68 0:53:18.2 8:33/M 2:40:52.5

60 Brianna Home 1136 31 F 72 0:26:12.1 0:01:37.7 64 1:19:46.5 18.1MPH 0:01:05.8 62 0:52:26.7 8:24/M 2:41:08.8

61 Gary Ennis 1074 40 M 47 0:24:30.3 0:02:15.1 67 1:19:48.5 18.1MPH 0:01:21.6 69 0:53:27.4 8:34/M 2:41:22.9
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

62 Dave Morell 1098 54 M 82 0:27:46.4 0:02:01.7 52 1:17:34.1 18.6MPH 0:01:28.0 65 0:52:37.8 8:26/M 2:41:28.0

63 Sheryl Perales 1033 46 F 62 0:25:36.7 0:01:37.8 85 1:22:22.7 17.6MPH 0:00:58.1 52 0:51:09.7 8:12/M 2:41:45.0

64 Kathryn Saul 1027 26 F 58 0:25:29.5 0:01:42.3 89 1:23:39.7 17.3MPH 0:00:55.1 42 0:50:02.4 8:01/M 2:41:49.0

65 Bill Chappell 1072 39 M 43 0:23:34.8 0:01:53.0 41 1:15:48.9 19.1MPH 0:01:08.3 99 0:59:58.5 9:37/M 2:42:23.5

66 Tri Girls 1123 M 37 0:23:19.1 0:00:26.1 95 1:25:49.8 16.8MPH 0:00:23.8 72 0:53:42.3 8:36/M 2:43:41.1

67 Tze Hou Tai 1067 37 M 89 0:28:19.9 0:01:32.0 76 1:21:36.5 17.7MPH 0:01:40.5 48 0:50:51.1 8:09/M 2:44:00.0

68 Darin Hanson 1113 33 M 24 0:22:23.9 0:02:37.5 83 1:22:20.5 17.6MPH 0:01:33.6 80 0:55:53.9 8:57/M 2:44:49.4

69 Jonathon Morris 1066 36 M 63 0:25:40.6 0:03:53.2 36 1:14:51.9 19.3MPH 0:01:49.0 95 0:58:48.7 9:25/M 2:45:03.4

70 Harsh Chiplonkar 1052 31 M 73 0:26:28.4 0:01:19.7 60 1:19:18.8 18.2MPH 0:00:59.9 86 0:57:16.1 9:11/M 2:45:22.9

71 Moody Siry 1150 37 F 52 0:25:02.4 0:01:36.1 65 1:19:46.9 18.1MPH 0:01:19.6 93 0:58:24.6 9:22/M 2:46:09.6

72 Caitlin Mcclain 1106 30 F 21 0:22:01.0 0:02:42.9 91 1:24:46.0 17.1MPH 0:01:16.3 79 0:55:34.4 8:54/M 2:46:20.6

73 Cindy Shepard 1034 48 F 104 0:29:47.5 0:01:51.5 48 1:16:40.8 18.9MPH 0:01:20.9 84 0:56:43.5 9:05/M 2:46:24.2

74 Daniel Tibeau 1046 28 M 101 0:29:30.4 0:03:32.4 73 1:21:18.2 17.8MPH 0:01:09.1 53 0:51:10.3 8:12/M 2:46:40.4

75 Braden Apperson 1155 26 M 13 0:20:45.8 0:01:24.1 78 1:22:03.4 17.6MPH 0:01:37.3 106 1:00:58.3 9:46/M 2:46:48.9

76 Jennifer Mccormick 1020 36 F 78 0:27:15.3 0:02:00.5 61 1:19:32.4 18.2MPH 0:01:13.3 89 0:57:32.7 9:13/M 2:47:34.2

77 Brian Larson 1090 47 M 81 0:27:31.4 0:02:38.4 96 1:25:59.9 16.8MPH 0:01:10.2 45 0:50:18.2 8:04/M 2:47:38.1

78 Jason Herman 1068 37 M 110 0:30:15.0 0:02:54.1 68 1:20:00.6 18.1MPH 0:03:40.8 50 0:51:00.8 8:10/M 2:47:51.3

79 Heather Barnhart 1029 40 F 86 0:28:14.3 0:01:42.2 86 1:22:28.8 17.5MPH 0:00:57.7 75 0:55:00.2 8:49/M 2:48:23.2

80 Adrian Santic 1071 38 M 119 0:31:26.2 0:02:42.5 51 1:17:27.6 18.7MPH 0:02:46.4 73 0:54:44.4 8:46/M 2:49:07.1

81 Michelle Frey 1031 43 F 70 0:26:11.3 0:02:37.3 102 1:28:36.5 16.3MPH 0:01:05.9 49 0:50:53.1 8:09/M 2:49:24.1

82 Paul Stahlke 1080 43 M 50 0:24:51.7 0:01:58.4 81 1:22:17.8 17.6MPH 0:01:08.0 97 0:59:14.6 9:30/M 2:49:30.5

83 Martin Hall 1143 32 M 67 0:26:03.4 0:01:31.7 62 1:19:44.5 18.1MPH 0:01:36.5 112 1:01:54.6 9:55/M 2:50:50.7

84 Lisa Nelson 1022 37 F 98 0:29:03.2 0:01:15.1 77 1:22:02.0 17.6MPH 0:01:06.7 88 0:57:30.7 9:13/M 2:50:57.7

85 Karen Ballantyne 1017 33 F 105 0:29:49.4 0:02:07.2 100 1:28:17.9 16.4MPH 0:00:37.7 51 0:51:03.1 8:11/M 2:51:55.3

86 Frank McJannet 1085 45 M 109 0:30:05.7 0:04:33.1 82 1:22:20.1 17.6MPH 0:02:12.4 66 0:52:45.1 8:27/M 2:51:56.4

87 Shannon Panther 1012 32 F 106 0:29:57.7 0:02:03.8 92 1:25:08.1 17.0MPH 0:01:29.2 71 0:53:37.2 8:36/M 2:52:16.0

88 John Lewis 1096 52 M 74 0:26:31.9 0:01:44.5 84 1:22:22.2 17.6MPH 0:01:40.4 103 1:00:12.2 9:39/M 2:52:31.2

89 Eric Thumma 1043 26 M 6 0:18:41.1 0:02:40.0 126 1:37:45.4 14.8MPH 0:01:08.3 64 0:52:34.0 8:25/M 2:52:48.8

90 Tonya Delmaestro 1021 37 F 93 0:28:30.4 0:02:31.4 106 1:29:34.0 16.1MPH 0:01:57.9 46 0:50:22.1 8:04/M 2:52:55.8

91 Tri- Flyers 1122 M 107 0:30:00.5 0:00:36.7 97 1:26:29.6 16.7MPH 0:00:23.3 78 0:55:26.2 8:53/M 2:52:56.3

92 Linnea Kretz 1015 32 F 92 0:28:28.9 0:01:24.6 79 1:22:13.4 17.6MPH 0:00:58.9 102 1:00:11.6 9:39/M 2:53:17.4

93 John Wecker 1100 55 M 61 0:25:36.1 0:02:31.7 49 1:17:03.3 18.8MPH 0:01:14.7 121 1:07:30.1 10:49/M 2:53:55.9

94 Judy Pratt 1036 58 F 64 0:25:50.0 0:01:19.9 63 1:19:46.5 18.1MPH 0:01:07.2 124 1:08:11.7 10:56/M 2:56:15.3

95 Bob Fordham 1099 54 M 122 0:32:21.5 0:02:45.7 75 1:21:32.1 17.7MPH 0:01:29.9 91 0:58:20.1 9:21/M 2:56:29.3

96 Sherry Maxx 1141 48 F 79 0:27:16.9 0:02:11.6 66 1:19:48.2 18.1MPH 0:02:37.6 119 1:06:09.9 10:36/M 2:58:04.2

97 Donald Koontz 1091 48 M 87 0:28:14.8 0:04:54.3 80 1:22:14.7 17.6MPH 0:01:26.4 108 1:01:15.5 9:49/M 2:58:05.7

98 Christiana Dellorusso 1030 40 F 40 0:23:30.5 0:03:16.9 107 1:30:08.3 16.0MPH 0:03:26.5 92 0:58:21.2 9:21/M 2:58:43.4

99 Suzanne Wright 1013 32 F 111 0:30:27.1 0:02:35.3 113 1:31:01.2 15.9MPH 0:01:41.3 67 0:52:59.6 8:29/M 2:58:44.5

100 Judith Sentz 1128 61 F 51 0:24:56.9 0:01:30.2 93 1:25:11.2 17.0MPH 0:01:57.2 117 1:05:20.1 10:28/M 2:58:55.6

101 Kenneth Tibeau 1050 29 M 136 0:42:19.9 0:01:10.9 87 1:23:00.4 17.4MPH 0:03:09.0 39 0:49:41.7 7:58/M 2:59:21.9

102 Kelly Glade 1014 32 F 32 0:23:14.0 0:02:04.6 119 1:34:23.0 15.3MPH 0:01:19.6 111 1:01:42.8 9:53/M 3:02:44.0

103 Shaunna Lee-Rice 1019 34 F 94 0:28:34.0 0:03:45.5 105 1:28:51.5 16.3MPH 0:02:11.3 98 0:59:22.3 9:31/M 3:02:44.6

104 Lee Fritz 1057 33 M 132 0:34:09.4 0:03:59.3 98 1:27:10.7 16.6MPH 0:01:50.7 83 0:56:28.2 9:03/M 3:03:38.3

105 Will Chen 1112 31 M 112 0:30:27.9 0:01:48.3 88 1:23:16.4 17.4MPH 0:01:22.4 120 1:06:54.8 10:43/M 3:03:49.8

106 Carrie Martin 1135 37 F 114 0:30:42.9 0:01:16.7 101 1:28:34.1 16.3MPH 0:01:00.8 114 1:02:33.1 10:01/M 3:04:07.6

107 Rachel Chambers 1032 43 F 103 0:29:38.0 0:03:34.0 115 1:31:50.0 15.7MPH 0:01:53.1 90 0:58:09.7 9:19/M 3:05:04.8

108 Team Bnickle 1121 M 69 0:26:09.0 0:00:33.0 103 1:28:44.6 16.3MPH 0:00:30.1 128 1:10:37.7 11:19/M 3:06:34.4

109 Victorious Secret 1125 M 77 0:27:12.6 0:00:36.0 128 1:38:28.5 14.7MPH 0:00:27.9 100 1:00:04.0 9:38/M 3:06:49.0

110 Nicole Hawkinson 1010 31 F 48 0:24:35.6 0:01:55.6 99 1:27:57.8 16.4MPH 0:01:28.9 129 1:11:13.2 11:25/M 3:07:11.1

111 Sarah Wall 1035 50 F 116 0:31:11.2 0:02:31.1 112 1:30:50.2 15.9MPH 0:01:13.2 113 1:02:08.0 9:57/M 3:07:53.7

112 Vincent Anderson 1147 55 M 139 1:57:06.9 1:28:36.9 125 1:08:36.1 11:00/M 3:08:21.1

113 Allan Walsh 1097 54 M 120 0:31:33.6 0:05:19.3 104 1:28:45.9 16.3MPH 0:01:35.8 110 1:01:23.9 9:50/M 3:08:38.5

114 Julie Guertin 1134 33 F 53 0:25:07.1 0:02:57.4 114 1:31:14.8 15.8MPH 0:02:08.7 122 1:07:39.5 10:50/M 3:09:07.5

115 Mark Henderson 1101 56 M 85 0:28:12.1 0:03:10.6 70 1:20:50.1 17.9MPH 0:03:43.0 132 1:13:28.7 11:46/M 3:09:24.5

116 Casey Borden 1114 39 M 102 0:29:31.3 0:03:38.7 109 1:30:13.0 16.0MPH 0:02:29.8 116 1:04:15.4 10:18/M 3:10:08.2

117 Katie Grothkopp 1009 31 F 126 0:33:01.8 0:02:43.8 117 1:33:11.6 15.5MPH 0:01:07.5 105 1:00:42.1 9:44/M 3:10:46.8

118 Sarah Schroeder 1005 30 F 90 0:28:22.9 0:02:05.4 123 1:36:39.6 15.0MPH 0:03:32.3 104 1:00:40.2 9:43/M 3:11:20.4

119 Kevin Stainer 1077 41 M 133 0:34:16.0 0:03:55.1 122 1:35:02.8 15.2MPH 0:03:15.0 77 0:55:13.0 8:51/M 3:11:41.9

120 John O'Brien 1119 50 M 125 0:32:52.3 0:04:03.3 118 1:33:47.8 15.4MPH 0:02:38.5 94 0:58:29.5 9:22/M 3:11:51.4

121 Mitchel Schoenfeld 1102 59 M 56 0:25:18.2 0:03:13.7 90 1:23:42.0 17.3MPH 0:04:32.7 134 1:15:44.2 12:08/M 3:12:30.8

122 Scott Noll 1040 20 M 138 0:45:21.7 0:06:30.6 110 1:30:32.1 16.0MPH 0:03:22.6 23 0:46:52.9 7:31/M 3:12:39.9

123 Tabatha Collins 1028 40 F 83 0:27:47.8 0:02:08.3 132 1:44:29.6 13.8MPH 0:01:16.4 96 0:59:06.9 9:28/M 3:14:49.0

124 Thayn Moore 1058 34 M 137 0:43:23.8 0:03:10.9 94 1:25:37.0 16.9MPH 0:01:45.0 109 1:01:15.9 9:49/M 3:15:12.6

125 Elizabeth Cornelius 1001 25 F 113 0:30:42.5 0:02:32.8 121 1:35:01.8 15.2MPH 0:01:11.0 118 1:05:45.2 10:32/M 3:15:13.3

126 Shauna Cour 1026 39 F 108 0:30:02.8 0:03:01.3 125 1:37:34.5 14.8MPH 0:01:06.3 115 1:03:55.1 10:15/M 3:15:40.0

127 Chris Haworth 1045 27 M 91 0:28:24.6 0:05:39.0 129 1:40:12.4 14.4MPH 0:01:23.9 107 1:00:58.8 9:46/M 3:16:38.7

128 Patricia Eddy 1024 38 F 134 0:34:31.6 0:03:01.0 111 1:30:42.3 15.9MPH 0:03:27.9 126 1:08:41.3 11:00/M 3:20:24.1

129 Brian Carruthers 1044 27 M 130 0:33:53.1 0:03:18.8 131 1:44:08.2 13.9MPH 0:01:09.8 101 1:00:06.8 9:38/M 3:22:36.7
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

130 Melissa Souza 1007 31 F 124 0:32:31.1 0:04:07.1 116 1:31:58.1 15.7MPH 0:03:37.5 127 1:10:32.1 11:18/M 3:22:45.9

131 Samantha Werner 1018 34 F 129 0:33:23.8 0:01:59.1 108 1:30:09.6 16.0MPH 0:00:39.9 135 1:17:05.5 12:21/M 3:23:17.9

132 Matt Mccormick 1059 34 M 96 0:28:58.3 0:05:03.8 127 1:38:08.2 14.7MPH 0:03:30.3 123 1:07:47.7 10:52/M 3:23:28.3

133 Kim Garland 1089 47 M 123 0:32:26.7 0:02:33.9 124 1:36:56.5 14.9MPH 0:02:14.4 131 1:11:49.9 11:31/M 3:26:01.4

134 Gayle Dunham 1037 60 F 118 0:31:14.7 0:04:23.0 120 1:34:27.0 15.3MPH 0:02:16.8 133 1:14:51.0 12:00/M 3:27:12.5

135 Amanda Oberholtzer 1016 33 F 97 0:28:59.6 0:02:27.5 135 1:51:48.5 12.9MPH 0:02:23.6 130 1:11:23.6 11:26/M 3:37:02.8

136 Viveka Lazor 1109 36 F 128 0:33:13.7 0:03:39.5 133 1:46:23.2 13.6MPH 0:02:07.1 136 1:21:32.0 13:04/M 3:46:55.5

137 Andrew Gall 1117 45 M 95 0:28:50.2 0:03:51.1 134 1:47:11.0 13.5MPH 0:01:41.9 138 1:26:13.9 13:49/M 3:47:48.1

138 Lisa Smith 1025 38 F 131 0:34:08.0 0:05:03.8 130 1:41:32.2 14.2MPH 0:03:07.8 137 1:23:59.7 13:28/M 3:47:51.5

DNF Rowena Beaudry 1110 29 F 135 0:40:41.9 0:03:12.3
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Kathryn Saul 1027 26 1 0:25:29.5 0:01:42.3 1 1:23:39.7 0:00:55.1 1 0:50:02.4 2:41:49.0

2 38 Elizabeth Cornelius 1001 25 2 0:30:42.5 0:02:32.8 2 1:35:01.8 0:01:11.0 2 1:05:45.2 3:15:13.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Lottie Miller 1154 31 1 0:22:50.6 0:01:12.6 1 1:12:14.3 0:00:36.3 7 0:53:29.8 2:30:23.6

2 5 Lindsay Donikian 1006 30 4 0:23:31.6 0:01:44.7 2 1:17:21.9 0:00:41.5 1 0:47:35.2 2:30:54.9

3 7 Julie Kowal 1008 31 2 0:22:58.4 0:01:46.6 5 1:20:39.1 0:00:49.8 2 0:50:14.2 2:36:28.1

4 9 Cienna Jones 1011 32 6 0:24:42.3 0:02:14.8 3 1:19:11.3 0:01:25.9 6 0:53:18.2 2:40:52.5

5 10 Brianna Home 1136 31 8 0:26:12.1 0:01:37.7 4 1:19:46.5 0:01:05.8 4 0:52:26.7 2:41:08.8

6 19 Karen Ballantyne 1017 33 13 0:29:49.4 0:02:07.2 9 1:28:17.9 0:00:37.7 3 0:51:03.1 2:51:55.3

7 20 Shannon Panther 1012 32 14 0:29:57.7 0:02:03.8 7 1:25:08.1 0:01:29.2 8 0:53:37.2 2:52:16.0

8 22 Linnea Kretz 1015 32 10 0:28:28.9 0:01:24.6 6 1:22:13.4 0:00:58.9 10 1:00:11.6 2:53:17.4

9 26 Suzanne Wright 1013 32 15 0:30:27.1 0:02:35.3 12 1:31:01.2 0:01:41.3 5 0:52:59.6 2:58:44.5

10 28 Kelly Glade 1014 32 3 0:23:14.0 0:02:04.6 16 1:34:23.0 0:01:19.6 13 1:01:42.8 3:02:44.0

11 29 Shaunna Lee-Rice 1019 34 11 0:28:34.0 0:03:45.5 10 1:28:51.5 0:02:11.3 9 0:59:22.3 3:02:44.6

12 32 Nicole Hawkinson 1010 31 5 0:24:35.6 0:01:55.6 8 1:27:57.8 0:01:28.9 16 1:11:13.2 3:07:11.1

13 34 Julie Guertin 1134 33 7 0:25:07.1 0:02:57.4 13 1:31:14.8 0:02:08.7 14 1:07:39.5 3:09:07.5

14 35 Katie Grothkopp 1009 31 17 0:33:01.8 0:02:43.8 15 1:33:11.6 0:01:07.5 12 1:00:42.1 3:10:46.8

15 36 Sarah Schroeder 1005 30 9 0:28:22.9 0:02:05.4 17 1:36:39.6 0:03:32.3 11 1:00:40.2 3:11:20.4

16 41 Melissa Souza 1007 31 16 0:32:31.1 0:04:07.1 14 1:31:58.1 0:03:37.5 15 1:10:32.1 3:22:45.9

17 42 Samantha Werner 1018 34 18 0:33:23.8 0:01:59.1 11 1:30:09.6 0:00:39.9 18 1:17:05.5 3:23:17.9

18 44 Amanda Oberholtzer 1016 33 12 0:28:59.6 0:02:27.5 18 1:51:48.5 0:02:23.6 17 1:11:23.6 3:37:02.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jennifer Harrington 1127 36 1 0:22:15.5 0:00:53.3 1 1:08:14.6 0:00:33.3 1 0:44:04.0 2:16:00.7

2 3 Piper Strand 1152 39 2 0:23:16.9 0:00:59.1 2 1:16:04.6 0:00:43.4 3 0:48:18.3 2:29:22.3

3 8 Tracy Murillo 1138 38 7 0:29:06.7 0:02:18.1 5 1:21:25.1 0:01:21.3 2 0:44:20.2 2:38:31.4

4 13 Moody Siry 1150 37 3 0:25:02.4 0:01:36.1 4 1:19:46.9 0:01:19.6 7 0:58:24.6 2:46:09.6

5 15 Jennifer Mccormick 1020 36 4 0:27:15.3 0:02:00.5 3 1:19:32.4 0:01:13.3 6 0:57:32.7 2:47:34.2

6 18 Lisa Nelson 1022 37 6 0:29:03.2 0:01:15.1 6 1:22:02.0 0:01:06.7 5 0:57:30.7 2:50:57.7

7 21 Tonya Delmaestro 1021 37 5 0:28:30.4 0:02:31.4 8 1:29:34.0 0:01:57.9 4 0:50:22.1 2:52:55.8

8 30 Carrie Martin 1135 37 9 0:30:42.9 0:01:16.7 7 1:28:34.1 0:01:00.8 8 1:02:33.1 3:04:07.6

9 39 Shauna Cour 1026 39 8 0:30:02.8 0:03:01.3 10 1:37:34.5 0:01:06.3 9 1:03:55.1 3:15:40.0

10 40 Patricia Eddy 1024 38 11 0:34:31.6 0:03:01.0 9 1:30:42.3 0:03:27.9 10 1:08:41.3 3:20:24.1

11 45 Lisa Smith 1025 38 10 0:34:08.0 0:05:03.8 11 1:41:32.2 0:03:07.8 11 1:23:59.7 3:47:51.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Stephanie Haner 1126 42 1 0:23:01.6 0:01:08.0 1 1:11:32.4 0:00:38.2 1 0:46:02.9 2:22:23.1

2 6 Tory Sigurdson 1139 41 2 0:23:25.8 0:01:29.4 2 1:18:17.8 0:00:54.6 3 0:52:15.8 2:36:23.4

3 16 Heather Barnhart 1029 40 6 0:28:14.3 0:01:42.2 3 1:22:28.8 0:00:57.7 4 0:55:00.2 2:48:23.2

4 17 Michelle Frey 1031 43 4 0:26:11.3 0:02:37.3 4 1:28:36.5 0:01:05.9 2 0:50:53.1 2:49:24.1

5 25 Christiana Dellorusso 1030 40 3 0:23:30.5 0:03:16.9 5 1:30:08.3 0:03:26.5 6 0:58:21.2 2:58:43.4

6 31 Rachel Chambers 1032 43 7 0:29:38.0 0:03:34.0 6 1:31:50.0 0:01:53.1 5 0:58:09.7 3:05:04.8

7 37 Tabatha Collins 1028 40 5 0:27:47.8 0:02:08.3 7 1:44:29.6 0:01:16.4 7 0:59:06.9 3:14:49.0

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Lake Stevens Triathlon 2012

Saturday, September 08, 2012

Olympic Age Group Results

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Sheryl Perales 1033 46 1 0:25:36.7 0:01:37.8 3 1:22:22.7 0:00:58.1 1 0:51:09.7 2:41:45.0

2 14 Cindy Shepard 1034 48 3 0:29:47.5 0:01:51.5 1 1:16:40.8 0:01:20.9 2 0:56:43.5 2:46:24.2

3 24 Sherry Maxx 1141 48 2 0:27:16.9 0:02:11.6 2 1:19:48.2 0:02:37.6 3 1:06:09.9 2:58:04.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 33 Sarah Wall 1035 50 1 0:31:11.2 0:02:31.1 1 1:30:50.2 0:01:13.2 1 1:02:08.0 3:07:53.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Judy Pratt 1036 58 1 0:25:50.0 0:01:19.9 1 1:19:46.5 0:01:07.2 1 1:08:11.7 2:56:15.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Judith Sentz 1128 61 1 0:24:56.9 0:01:30.2 1 1:25:11.2 0:01:57.2 1 1:05:20.1 2:58:55.6

2 43 Gayle Dunham 1037 60 2 0:31:14.7 0:04:23.0 2 1:34:27.0 0:02:16.8 2 1:14:51.0 3:27:12.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Kyle Hedges 1038 20 1 0:22:53.1 0:01:16.5 1 1:12:08.9 0:00:40.9 1 0:38:21.5 2:15:20.9

2 70 Scott Noll 1040 20 2 0:45:21.7 0:06:30.6 2 1:30:32.1 0:03:22.6 2 0:46:52.9 3:12:39.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Cody Novak 1130 28 4 0:21:26.6 0:00:45.0 1 1:05:50.3 0:00:31.9 1 0:39:15.1 2:07:48.9

2 6 John Dupree 1047 29 5 0:21:33.0 0:02:07.3 2 1:13:10.5 0:00:50.5 2 0:40:17.2 2:17:58.5

3 15 Calvin Mingione 1142 25 7 0:23:43.0 0:02:07.1 3 1:14:42.7 0:01:29.0 3 0:41:31.0 2:23:32.8

4 23 Ryan Bieshaar 1041 25 6 0:22:49.8 0:02:03.3 5 1:16:25.6 0:01:44.9 4 0:46:32.6 2:29:36.2

5 35 Luke Larson 1042 25 8 0:25:55.1 0:03:19.4 4 1:15:24.2 0:02:18.2 5 0:48:04.9 2:35:01.8

6 40 Dave O'Hern 1049 29 1 0:18:26.3 0:01:01.6 6 1:21:05.6 0:00:45.2 9 0:57:27.6 2:38:46.3

7 51 Daniel Tibeau 1046 28 10 0:29:30.4 0:03:32.4 7 1:21:18.2 0:01:09.1 7 0:51:10.3 2:46:40.4

8 52 Braden Apperson 1155 26 3 0:20:45.8 0:01:24.1 8 1:22:03.4 0:01:37.3 11 1:00:58.3 2:46:48.9

9 59 Eric Thumma 1043 26 2 0:18:41.1 0:02:40.0 10 1:37:45.4 0:01:08.3 8 0:52:34.0 2:52:48.8

10 63 Kenneth Tibeau 1050 29 12 0:42:19.9 0:01:10.9 9 1:23:00.4 0:03:09.0 6 0:49:41.7 2:59:21.9

11 72 Chris Haworth 1045 27 9 0:28:24.6 0:05:39.0 11 1:40:12.4 0:01:23.9 12 1:00:58.8 3:16:38.7

12 73 Brian Carruthers 1044 27 11 0:33:53.1 0:03:18.8 12 1:44:08.2 0:01:09.8 10 1:00:06.8 3:22:36.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Brian Collins 1151 30 1 0:18:31.1 0:00:55.3 1 1:05:24.8 0:00:37.5 1 0:43:15.8 2:08:44.5

2 5 Todd Peters 1061 34 2 0:19:07.7 0:01:25.3 2 1:10:47.5 0:00:43.3 3 0:44:22.3 2:16:26.1

3 11 Randy Oostra 1060 34 3 0:20:38.8 0:01:08.8 4 1:11:57.6 0:00:53.5 7 0:47:39.2 2:22:17.9

4 12 Justin Morigeau 1133 34 4 0:21:42.0 0:01:26.9 3 1:11:43.3 0:00:52.9 6 0:47:06.6 2:22:51.7

5 21 Michael Donikian 1053 32 9 0:27:26.4 0:01:20.4 6 1:14:51.1 0:00:55.4 2 0:44:20.6 2:28:53.9

6 28 Matthew Hime 1056 33 6 0:25:31.8 0:02:23.3 9 1:17:47.0 0:01:11.1 4 0:44:53.9 2:31:47.1

7 34 Andrew Feyen 1054 32 11 0:31:56.6 0:01:42.6 5 1:14:08.8 0:01:47.1 5 0:45:25.3 2:35:00.4

8 36 Luke Redler 1051 30 7 0:25:35.6 0:01:48.1 7 1:15:31.1 0:01:14.3 9 0:51:46.2 2:35:55.3

9 39 David Hanson 1062 34 5 0:24:26.7 0:03:45.9 8 1:17:38.8 0:01:18.8 8 0:51:10.9 2:38:21.1

10 50 Harsh Chiplonkar 1052 31 8 0:26:28.4 0:01:19.7 10 1:19:18.8 0:00:59.9 11 0:57:16.1 2:45:22.9

11 64 Lee Fritz 1057 33 12 0:34:09.4 0:03:59.3 12 1:27:10.7 0:01:50.7 10 0:56:28.2 3:03:38.3

12 71 Thayn Moore 1058 34 13 0:43:23.8 0:03:10.9 11 1:25:37.0 0:01:45.0 12 1:01:15.9 3:15:12.6

13 74 Matt Mccormick 1059 34 10 0:28:58.3 0:05:03.8 13 1:38:08.2 0:03:30.3 13 1:07:47.7 3:23:28.3

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 25 to 29

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49

Female 60 to 64

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim --

Age Group Olympic Page 6 of 14



Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Marc Heise 1069 37 3 0:23:23.1 0:01:52.9 2 1:10:54.9 0:00:33.8 1 0:41:56.0 2:18:40.7

2 10 David Renne 1073 39 1 0:18:29.8 0:01:15.9 3 1:13:20.5 0:00:35.6 6 0:48:19.3 2:22:01.1

3 18 Eric Smith 1065 36 2 0:19:49.5 0:03:31.9 5 1:13:42.9 0:02:47.9 2 0:46:40.6 2:26:32.8

4 25 John Grandits 1064 35 8 0:28:16.0 0:03:16.5 1 1:07:41.9 0:01:35.4 7 0:49:56.3 2:30:46.1

5 31 Mark Lesyna 1144 38 5 0:25:10.5 0:02:25.4 11 1:17:47.3 0:00:55.9 3 0:47:31.2 2:33:50.3

6 32 Ramil Del Valle 1063 35 7 0:28:02.5 0:01:47.6 7 1:15:04.5 0:01:35.3 5 0:48:13.6 2:34:43.5

7 42 Steven Varblow 1070 37 13 0:33:04.4 0:03:11.8 4 1:13:42.2 0:01:21.8 4 0:47:48.4 2:39:08.6

8 44 Christopher Kennedy 1153 37 11 0:31:12.7 0:01:17.9 9 1:16:18.1 0:00:53.3 8 0:50:41.9 2:40:23.9

9 47 Bill Chappell 1072 39 4 0:23:34.8 0:01:53.0 8 1:15:48.9 0:01:08.3 13 0:59:58.5 2:42:23.5

10 48 Tze Hou Tai 1067 37 9 0:28:19.9 0:01:32.0 13 1:21:36.5 0:01:40.5 9 0:50:51.1 2:44:00.0

11 49 Jonathon Morris 1066 36 6 0:25:40.6 0:03:53.2 6 1:14:51.9 0:01:49.0 12 0:58:48.7 2:45:03.4

12 54 Jason Herman 1068 37 10 0:30:15.0 0:02:54.1 12 1:20:00.6 0:03:40.8 10 0:51:00.8 2:47:51.3

13 55 Adrian Santic 1071 38 12 0:31:26.2 0:02:42.5 10 1:17:27.6 0:02:46.4 11 0:54:44.4 2:49:07.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Ryker Lammers 1083 44 2 0:19:43.3 0:01:05.0 1:08:25.8 1 0:39:07.8 2:08:21.9

2 13 Matthew Blank 1078 42 3 0:20:42.5 0:01:12.6 3 1:12:09.4 0:00:49.2 5 0:48:27.9 2:23:21.6

3 16 Eric Schuman 1131 44 9 0:25:22.2 0:01:44.8 1 1:04:27.2 0:00:48.3 8 0:52:18.0 2:24:40.5

4 17 David Fujimoto 1076 41 6 0:24:11.2 0:02:02.6 7 1:15:09.4 0:00:42.4 2 0:43:21.0 2:25:26.6

5 19 Mark Hatch 1081 43 4 0:21:37.4 0:01:41.2 6 1:14:11.1 0:00:48.4 4 0:48:22.5 2:26:40.6

6 22 Corey Snyder 1082 43 1 0:19:19.1 0:02:12.9 8 1:16:24.3 0:01:12.4 6 0:49:49.6 2:28:58.3

7 26 Cory Burke 1146 43 10 0:25:54.2 0:01:38.9 5 1:12:35.5 0:00:46.4 7 0:50:05.6 2:31:00.6

8 29 Thomas Zeman 1079 42 5 0:23:14.7 0:01:09.9 2 1:10:05.3 0:01:10.1 11 0:56:14.4 2:31:54.4

9 33 Gregory Romaniuk 1145 41 12 0:29:25.8 0:01:28.8 9 1:17:50.8 0:00:34.9 3 0:45:39.0 2:34:59.3

10 41 Chad Mccammon 1084 44 11 0:26:04.1 0:02:14.3 4 1:12:28.8 0:01:25.9 12 0:56:55.1 2:39:08.2

11 45 Gary Ennis 1074 40 7 0:24:30.3 0:02:15.1 10 1:19:48.5 0:01:21.6 9 0:53:27.4 2:41:22.9

12 56 Paul Stahlke 1080 43 8 0:24:51.7 0:01:58.4 11 1:22:17.8 0:01:08.0 13 0:59:14.6 2:49:30.5

13 68 Kevin Stainer 1077 41 13 0:34:16.0 0:03:55.1 12 1:35:02.8 0:03:15.0 10 0:55:13.0 3:11:41.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 David Blank 1087 46 1 0:21:41.3 0:01:43.9 1 1:12:52.4 0:01:02.9 1 0:49:22.5 2:26:43.0

2 24 Dave Anana 1093 48 2 0:23:07.3 0:01:09.1 2 1:13:07.0 0:01:00.8 3 0:51:32.1 2:29:56.3

3 38 Daniel Flahiff 1086 46 3 0:26:11.7 0:00:57.3 3 1:13:51.5 0:01:09.2 5 0:55:00.5 2:37:10.2

4 53 Brian Larson 1090 47 4 0:27:31.4 0:02:38.4 6 1:25:59.9 0:01:10.2 2 0:50:18.2 2:47:38.1

5 57 Frank McJannet 1085 45 6 0:30:05.7 0:04:33.1 5 1:22:20.1 0:02:12.4 4 0:52:45.1 2:51:56.4

6 62 Donald Koontz 1091 48 5 0:28:14.8 0:04:54.3 4 1:22:14.7 0:01:26.4 6 1:01:15.5 2:58:05.7

7 75 Kim Garland 1089 47 7 0:32:26.7 0:02:33.9 7 1:36:56.5 0:02:14.4 7 1:11:49.9 3:26:01.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Jim Toye 1116 54 2 0:23:33.6 0:01:33.7 1 1:06:39.6 0:00:50.2 2 0:45:39.6 2:18:16.7

2 9 Steve Petitpas 1094 50 3 0:25:08.9 0:02:07.9 3 1:09:04.6 0:00:54.3 1 0:42:03.5 2:19:19.2

3 14 Steven L VanderStaay 1137 53 1 0:22:50.6 0:01:31.5 2 1:09:04.1 0:00:37.0 4 0:49:27.6 2:23:30.8

4 37 Vic Horne 1095 51 6 0:31:07.4 0:01:19.3 4 1:16:32.0 0:01:12.2 3 0:46:00.7 2:36:11.6

5 46 Dave Morell 1098 54 5 0:27:46.4 0:02:01.7 5 1:17:34.1 0:01:28.0 5 0:52:37.8 2:41:28.0

6 58 John Lewis 1096 52 4 0:26:31.9 0:01:44.5 7 1:22:22.2 0:01:40.4 7 1:00:12.2 2:52:31.2

7 61 Bob Fordham 1099 54 8 0:32:21.5 0:02:45.7 6 1:21:32.1 0:01:29.9 6 0:58:20.1 2:56:29.3

8 66 Allan Walsh 1097 54 7 0:31:33.6 0:05:19.3 8 1:28:45.9 0:01:35.8 8 1:01:23.9 3:08:38.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 60 John Wecker 1100 55 2 0:25:36.1 0:02:31.7 1 1:17:03.3 0:01:14.7 1 1:07:30.1 2:53:55.9

2 65 Vincent Anderson 1147 55 4 1:57:06.9 1:28:36.9 2 1:08:36.1 3:08:21.1

3 67 Mark Henderson 1101 56 3 0:28:12.1 0:03:10.6 2 1:20:50.1 0:03:43.0 3 1:13:28.7 3:09:24.5

4 69 Mitchel Schoenfeld 1102 59 1 0:25:18.2 0:03:13.7 3 1:23:42.0 0:04:32.7 4 1:15:44.2 3:12:30.8

Male 50 to 54

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Michael Scupine 1132 61 2 0:26:55.9 0:01:25.2 1 1:10:33.2 0:01:10.5 1 0:51:21.8 2:31:26.6

2 43 Ed Mccormack 1104 63 1 0:23:14.8 0:01:52.8 2 1:17:45.2 0:01:26.9 2 0:55:00.1 2:39:19.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 Gordon Gray 1105 67 1 0:21:41.0 0:01:39.9 1 1:16:11.3 0:01:12.2 1 0:52:03.4 2:32:47.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Caitlin Mcclain 1106 30 1 0:22:01.0 0:02:42.9 1 1:24:46.0 0:01:16.3 1 0:55:34.4 2:46:20.6

2 2 Viveka Lazor 1109 36 2 0:33:13.7 0:03:39.5 2 1:46:23.2 0:02:07.1 2 1:21:32.0 3:46:55.5

DNF DNF Rowena Beaudry 1110 29 3 0:40:41.9 0:03:12.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 William Reid 1111 30 1 0:17:00.0 0:01:45.6 2 1:09:02.2 0:00:31.8 1 0:43:40.9 2:12:00.5

2 2 Mitch Johnson 1115 40 2 0:21:18.6 0:02:34.0 1 1:08:13.7 0:01:11.9 2 0:51:26.8 2:24:45.0

3 3 Duane Mock 1118 46 3 0:22:21.4 0:02:03.5 3 1:13:54.3 0:01:07.4 5 0:56:02.6 2:35:29.2

4 4 Matthew Abers 1129 34 5 0:23:18.4 0:01:49.9 5 1:21:02.7 0:01:42.5 3 0:52:29.4 2:40:22.9

5 5 Darin Hanson 1113 33 4 0:22:23.9 0:02:37.5 6 1:22:20.5 0:01:33.6 4 0:55:53.9 2:44:49.4

6 6 Martin Hall 1143 32 6 0:26:03.4 0:01:31.7 4 1:19:44.5 0:01:36.5 7 1:01:54.6 2:50:50.7

7 7 Will Chen 1112 31 9 0:30:27.9 0:01:48.3 7 1:23:16.4 0:01:22.4 9 1:06:54.8 3:03:49.8

8 8 Casey Borden 1114 39 8 0:29:31.3 0:03:38.7 8 1:30:13.0 0:02:29.8 8 1:04:15.4 3:10:08.2

9 9 John O'Brien 1119 50 10 0:32:52.3 0:04:03.3 9 1:33:47.8 0:02:38.5 6 0:58:29.5 3:11:51.4

10 10 Andrew Gall 1117 45 7 0:28:50.2 0:03:51.1 10 1:47:11.0 0:01:41.9 10 1:26:13.9 3:47:48.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

TriOne - Leah Jochim, 

Luke Montzingo, 

Thomas Jochim 1124 4 0:26:32.7 0:00:25.4 1 1:07:18.7 0:00:21.6 2 0:47:45.0 2:22:23.4

2 2

3 Direction - Jeff 

Lozensky, Max Hughes, 

Matthew Owen 1120 1 0:16:53.3 0:00:29.0 1:24:03.4 1 0:47:14.5 2:28:40.2

3 3

TriGirls - Jennifer  

Bainbridge, Laura 

Zeman, Deanna Sanford 1123 2 0:23:19.1 0:00:26.1 2 1:25:49.8 0:00:23.8 3 0:53:42.3 2:43:41.1

4 4

Tri-Flyers - Nikki 

Yonkow, Merilyn Moss, 

Sandra Lafontaine 1122 6 0:30:00.5 0:00:36.7 3 1:26:29.6 0:00:23.3 4 0:55:26.2 2:52:56.3

5 5

Bnickle - Leah Nicole, 

Sandra  Bronn, Justin 

Nicole 1121 3 0:26:09.0 0:00:33.0 4 1:28:44.6 0:00:30.1 6 1:10:37.7 3:06:34.4

6 6

Victorious Secret - Linda 

Hoang, Tram Le, Lexter 

Tapawan 1125 5 0:27:12.6 0:00:36.0 5 1:38:28.5 0:00:27.9 5 1:00:04.0 3:06:49.0

Relay

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69

-- Swim --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 Josh Fountain 1350 25 M 1 0:05:25.6 0:00:31.9 5 0:26:54.8 21.9MPH 0:00:25.7 2 0:18:38.9 5:45/M 0:51:56.9

2 Daryl Smith 1321 41 M 3 0:05:54.1 0:00:55.3 1 0:25:55.8 22.7MPH 0:00:31.0 4 0:19:51.5 6:08/M 0:53:07.7

3 Mason Nicol 1345 17 M 9 0:06:52.4 0:00:40.6 9 0:28:27.5 20.7MPH 0:00:26.9 1 0:18:08.1 5:36/M 0:54:35.5

4 Dan Edmonds 1330 32 M 11 0:06:54.6 0:01:00.0 3 0:26:35.4 22.1MPH 0:00:30.6 3 0:19:51.3 6:08/M 0:54:51.9

5 Jason Licht 1191 32 M 4 0:05:55.0 0:00:36.0 2 0:26:32.6 22.2MPH 0:00:31.5 11 0:22:10.3 6:50/M 0:55:45.4

6 Don Stone 1186 42 M 6 0:06:44.2 0:00:48.4 4 0:26:54.3 21.9MPH 0:00:40.6 16 0:22:55.5 7:04/M 0:58:03.0

7 John Cain Jr 1315 43 M 18 0:07:35.4 0:00:57.3 7 0:28:03.9 21.0MPH 0:00:57.7 6 0:20:30.7 6:20/M 0:58:05.0

8 Tom Hutchison 1346 17 M 2 0:05:27.8 0:01:27.2 22 0:30:56.9 19.0MPH 0:00:40.7 5 0:20:18.9 6:16/M 0:58:51.5

9 Thomas Soeprono 1334 31 M 42 0:08:23.9 0:01:24.1 8 0:28:13.4 20.8MPH 9 0:21:25.2 6:37/M 0:59:26.6

10 Mark Drangsholt 1184 55 M 24 0:07:48.5 0:00:45.8 6 0:27:42.7 21.2MPH 0:00:31.0 14 0:22:47.7 7:02/M 0:59:35.7

11 Zenin Hamaguchi 1190 32 M 8 0:06:46.6 0:01:02.0 29 0:31:42.0 18.5MPH 0:00:41.2 8 0:20:51.5 6:26/M 1:01:03.3

12 Heidi Gaertner 1199 39 F 5 0:06:37.0 0:01:03.9 11 0:29:19.9 20.1MPH 0:00:44.1 19 0:23:34.1 7:16/M 1:01:19.0

13 Bri Gibson 1300 15 F 31 0:08:05.5 0:00:56.5 23 0:31:01.6 19.0MPH 0:00:41.0 7 0:20:36.6 6:21/M 1:01:21.2

14 Kristine Hime 1204 28 F 15 0:07:22.2 0:01:06.4 18 0:30:39.2 19.2MPH 0:00:33.4 10 0:22:06.7 6:49/M 1:01:47.9

15 Gael Thomson 1254 39 F 39 0:08:21.5 0:01:20.9 16 0:30:15.1 19.4MPH 0:00:40.9 12 0:22:18.3 6:53/M 1:02:56.7

16 Jesse Licht 1193 29 M 10 0:06:53.6 0:01:37.9 12 0:29:43.1 19.8MPH 0:01:00.6 28 0:25:03.9 7:44/M 1:04:19.1

17 Kylen Johnson 1295 23 F 17 0:07:33.8 0:01:48.2 21 0:30:56.3 19.0MPH 0:00:31.0 21 0:23:42.4 7:19/M 1:04:31.7

18 Thomas Graves 1339 29 M 22 0:07:46.1 0:01:22.4 14 0:29:53.4 19.7MPH 0:00:42.8 32 0:25:26.7 7:51/M 1:05:11.4

19 Steven Wade 1305 54 M 37 0:08:14.6 0:01:17.0 13 0:29:51.2 19.7MPH 0:01:03.0 26 0:24:51.8 7:40/M 1:05:17.6

20 Team Ferkalicious 1215 M 25 0:07:50.5 0:00:28.3 44 0:33:53.5 17.4MPH 0:00:24.3 15 0:22:49.1 7:03/M 1:05:25.7

21 Michael Mashni 1337 30 M 27 0:07:56.9 0:01:37.2 30 0:32:12.4 18.3MPH 0:00:59.1 13 0:22:43.4 7:01/M 1:05:29.0

22 Gunde Svensson 1195 17 M 28 0:07:58.6 0:01:24.4 26 0:31:09.6 18.9MPH 0:00:50.8 27 0:24:51.8 7:40/M 1:06:15.2

23 Paul Dinger 1188 49 M 41 0:08:22.1 0:02:03.1 10 0:29:14.3 20.1MPH 0:00:43.2 36 0:25:57.4 8:01/M 1:06:20.1

24 Owen Geoff 1149 41 M 21 0:07:43.4 0:02:08.3 20 0:30:43.3 19.1MPH 0:00:58.5 31 0:25:24.0 7:50/M 1:06:57.5

25 Coty Hollifield 1192 32 M 83 0:10:12.6 0:01:36.0 15 0:30:12.7 19.5MPH 0:01:34.0 20 0:23:40.4 7:18/M 1:07:15.7

26 Tim Taylor 1325 37 M 19 0:07:38.4 0:01:46.3 35 0:32:42.5 18.0MPH 0:00:55.7 24 0:24:31.8 7:34/M 1:07:34.7

27 Sarah Shafer 1276 32 F 13 0:07:07.0 0:01:12.7 37 0:32:51.7 17.9MPH 0:00:46.8 35 0:25:50.8 7:58/M 1:07:49.0

28 Gina Crosswhite 1249 41 F 76 0:09:57.3 0:01:44.7 24 0:31:04.0 18.9MPH 0:00:47.5 25 0:24:47.5 7:39/M 1:08:21.0

29 Shannon Middleton 1271 35 F 75 0:09:56.2 0:01:49.9 34 0:32:28.7 18.1MPH 0:01:08.1 18 0:23:30.2 7:15/M 1:08:53.1

30 Makenna Brinster 1294 24 F 33 0:08:07.7 0:01:18.6 19 0:30:40.4 19.2MPH 0:00:50.2 59 0:28:13.9 8:43/M 1:09:10.8

31 Brett McKinnon 1336 31 M 40 0:08:21.9 0:01:33.7 63 0:35:27.4 16.6MPH 0:00:34.9 23 0:24:27.3 7:33/M 1:10:25.2

32 Katherine Robinson 1292 25 F 125 0:12:24.4 0:02:09.3 32 0:32:27.3 18.1MPH 0:00:47.2 17 0:23:00.3 7:06/M 1:10:48.5

33 Amelia Jones 1296 24 F 16 0:07:31.7 0:01:55.4 39 0:33:40.1 17.5MPH 0:00:23.2 49 0:27:20.2 8:26/M 1:10:50.6

34 Douglas Braid 1216 48 M 67 0:09:38.4 0:01:50.1 17 0:30:21.4 19.4MPH 0:01:05.9 64 0:28:24.3 8:46/M 1:11:20.1

35 Jillian Faker 1213 29 F 14 0:07:21.3 0:03:16.0 47 0:33:59.2 17.3MPH 0:01:11.3 34 0:25:44.0 7:57/M 1:11:31.8

36 Serene Robeson 1273 33 F 20 0:07:39.8 0:00:54.3 51 0:34:26.9 17.1MPH 0:00:34.4 62 0:28:19.8 8:44/M 1:11:55.2

37 William Giller 1302 66 M 34 0:08:09.5 0:01:01.6 49 0:34:04.5 17.3MPH 0:00:46.7 55 0:28:01.3 8:39/M 1:12:03.6

38 Terri Glaberson 1239 46 F 54 0:09:09.9 0:00:47.5 57 0:34:56.6 16.8MPH 0:01:07.7 38 0:26:05.8 8:03/M 1:12:07.5

39 Robert Wagstaff 1314 46 M 30 0:08:03.4 0:02:13.5 36 0:32:49.0 17.9MPH 0:00:46.7 63 0:28:20.8 8:45/M 1:12:13.4

40 Schuyler Johnston 1332 31 M 43 0:08:25.0 0:02:07.8 31 0:32:22.6 18.2MPH 0:01:03.2 60 0:28:16.3 8:43/M 1:12:14.9

41 Isabelle Berg 1293 25 F 29 0:07:59.9 0:01:22.7 52 0:34:30.2 17.0MPH 0:00:53.8 52 0:27:34.7 8:30/M 1:12:21.3

42 Sarah Kettler 1203 32 F 44 0:08:37.9 0:01:26.6 71 0:35:41.5 16.5MPH 0:01:18.3 37 0:25:58.3 8:01/M 1:13:02.6

43 Stephen Odell 1344 25 M 140 0:14:11.8 0:01:57.8 28 0:31:38.6 18.6MPH 0:01:38.1 22 0:23:46.8 7:20/M 1:13:13.1

44 Sean Joseph 1335 31 M 70 0:09:44.0 0:01:37.9 60 0:35:13.5 16.7MPH 0:00:32.6 40 0:26:31.3 8:11/M 1:13:39.3

45 Chris Powers 1341 28 M 49 0:08:47.8 0:02:17.4 61 0:35:25.0 16.6MPH 0:00:25.9 47 0:26:55.9 8:18/M 1:13:52.0

46 Tony Olmstead 1189 45 M 38 0:08:21.2 0:01:40.8 42 0:33:46.8 17.4MPH 0:01:30.5 70 0:28:49.0 8:54/M 1:14:08.3

47 Brian Keogh 1205 42 M 65 0:09:34.9 0:03:11.1 43 0:33:51.0 17.4MPH 0:00:47.4 45 0:26:44.0 8:15/M 1:14:08.4

48 Mary Craig 1251 40 F 87 0:10:21.8 0:00:45.8 33 0:32:28.1 18.1MPH 0:00:35.6 86 0:30:07.4 9:18/M 1:14:18.7

49 Martin Reimers 1313 47 M 82 0:10:09.1 0:02:19.1 79 0:36:18.7 16.2MPH 0:00:35.2 30 0:25:22.0 7:50/M 1:14:44.1

50 Vicki Rieger 1266 37 F 79 0:10:02.5 0:01:27.1 46 0:33:55.0 17.3MPH 0:01:06.5 61 0:28:18.1 8:44/M 1:14:49.2

51 Tonya Heike 1250 40 F 46 0:08:43.9 0:02:22.8 53 0:34:43.9 16.9MPH 0:01:06.0 54 0:27:57.7 8:38/M 1:14:54.3

52 Ryan Wieder 1210 27 M 69 0:09:43.3 0:02:35.6 76 0:35:59.3 16.3MPH 0:00:46.8 39 0:26:14.9 8:06/M 1:15:19.9

53 Steven Keller 1303 62 M 32 0:08:07.2 0:01:30.7 38 0:33:08.1 17.7MPH 0:00:41.5 107 0:31:53.7 9:50/M 1:15:21.2

54 David Gottlieb 1328 35 M 35 0:08:10.5 0:01:47.6 78 0:36:17.4 16.2MPH 0:00:39.4 67 0:28:32.1 8:48/M 1:15:27.0

55 Iain Ross 1309 49 M 68 0:09:42.9 0:01:43.3 0:35:56.5 57 0:28:04.6 8:40/M 1:15:27.3

56 Heather Woloshyn 1185 50 F 63 0:09:29.6 0:01:16.4 41 0:33:45.0 17.4MPH 0:00:39.7 92 0:30:30.5 9:25/M 1:15:41.2

57 Paula Temple 1234 51 F 55 0:09:14.2 0:01:54.1 50 0:34:19.8 17.1MPH 0:00:31.4 80 0:29:45.7 9:11/M 1:15:45.2

58 Brian Williams 1329 34 M 36 0:08:10.7 0:02:11.1 54 0:34:44.2 16.9MPH 0:00:57.1 82 0:29:46.1 9:11/M 1:15:49.2

59 Isamu Kawabori 1301 72 M 26 0:07:54.8 0:02:47.7 40 0:33:41.2 17.5MPH 0:01:08.9 95 0:30:44.8 9:29/M 1:16:17.4

60 Cameron Ross 1194 25 M 45 0:08:42.8 0:02:10.3 64 0:35:29.4 16.6MPH 0:00:35.3 74 0:29:23.0 9:04/M 1:16:20.8

61 Ken Williams 1304 57 M 128 0:12:30.3 0:01:54.8 27 0:31:32.1 18.6MPH 0:01:12.3 77 0:29:38.0 9:09/M 1:16:47.5

62 Stacey Legg 1140 44 F 110 0:11:40.4 0:02:11.9 56 0:34:51.7 16.9MPH 0:01:20.5 46 0:26:47.5 8:16/M 1:16:52.0

63 Tyler Kowal 1211 26 M 97 0:11:03.8 0:02:19.5 55 0:34:50.6 16.9MPH 0:00:47.2 53 0:27:56.4 8:37/M 1:16:57.5

64 Hillary Palmer 1264 37 F 62 0:09:28.8 0:01:47.3 72 0:35:44.0 16.5MPH 0:00:43.3 75 0:29:25.0 9:05/M 1:17:08.4

65 Mike Albaeck 1209 35 M 120 0:12:05.4 0:01:22.4 45 0:33:53.8 17.4MPH 0:00:51.4 48 0:27:02.1 8:21/M 1:17:15.1 0:02:00.0

66 Alexandra Sweeney 1288 28 F 57 0:09:21.5 0:02:22.2 94 0:37:51.9 15.5MPH 0:01:00.4 43 0:26:41.3 8:14/M 1:17:17.3

67 Jessica Hupprich 1265 37 F 51 0:09:06.6 0:02:43.2 108 0:39:02.6 15.1MPH 0:01:06.8 29 0:25:20.4 7:49/M 1:17:19.6

68 David Goodwin 1217 37 M 73 0:09:51.2 0:03:08.8 25 0:31:04.7 18.9MPH 0:01:56.7 104 0:31:31.4 9:44/M 1:17:32.8

69 Feather Asmussen 1252 40 F 80 0:10:05.8 0:01:35.1 105 0:38:55.3 15.1MPH 0:01:16.7 42 0:26:40.6 8:14/M 1:18:33.5

70 Stephanie Marshall 1285 30 F 52 0:09:08.6 0:02:23.1 65 0:35:30.2 16.6MPH 0:01:00.7 97 0:30:45.7 9:29/M 1:18:48.3

71 Darryl Martin 1316 45 M 84 0:10:16.4 0:01:57.7 75 0:35:54.4 16.4MPH 0:00:23.2 87 0:30:16.9 9:20/M 1:18:48.6

72 Janet Schneider 1255 39 F 60 0:09:27.7 0:02:02.6 89 0:37:30.7 15.7MPH 0:01:18.3 68 0:28:38.4 8:50/M 1:18:57.7

73 Carrie Atwood 1259 38 F 61 0:09:28.2 0:02:00.2 91 0:37:31.8 15.7MPH 0:01:18.9 69 0:28:38.9 8:50/M 1:18:58.0

74 Josh Hensrude 1343 26 M 130 0:12:41.0 0:02:02.8 69 0:35:38.4 16.5MPH 0:01:07.3 56 0:28:04.0 8:40/M 1:19:33.5

75 Andrew Johnson 1348 12 M 7 0:06:46.3 0:02:55.3 92 0:37:41.8 15.6MPH 0:01:23.1 99 0:30:52.8 9:32/M 1:19:39.3

76 Christina Grasher 1282 31 F 93 0:10:52.0 0:01:34.7 112 0:39:28.9 14.9MPH 0:00:44.7 50 0:27:26.6 8:28/M 1:20:06.9

77 Anthony Barlow 1148 42 M 47 0:08:46.0 0:03:51.4 68 0:35:36.1 16.5MPH 0:02:43.7 73 0:29:14.0 9:01/M 1:20:11.2

78 Gina Cadena-Forney 1269 35 F 116 0:12:01.8 0:03:27.9 88 0:37:16.9 15.8MPH 0:00:55.5 41 0:26:36.5 8:13/M 1:20:18.6

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Lake Stevens Triathlon 2012

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, September 08, 2012
BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

79 Amanda Ruksznis 1291 26 F 12 0:06:58.8 0:01:28.1 86 0:37:14.8 15.8MPH 0:01:31.4 118 0:33:07.3 10:13/M 1:20:20.4

80 Matt Goldfarb 1323 38 M 23 0:07:48.0 0:02:32.7 102 0:38:42.2 15.2MPH 0:00:44.2 93 0:30:38.7 9:27/M 1:20:25.8

81 Amy Vroom 1258 38 F 74 0:09:53.7 0:01:24.0 96 0:38:01.3 15.5MPH 0:00:24.2 98 0:30:48.8 9:30/M 1:20:32.0

82 Sheila Benson 1202 49 F 99 0:11:06.9 0:04:01.3 95 0:37:59.7 15.5MPH 0:00:45.1 44 0:26:42.4 8:14/M 1:20:35.4

83 Paul Stolarczuk 1201 47 M 88 0:10:27.4 0:01:53.4 59 0:34:59.7 16.8MPH 0:01:52.5 103 0:31:24.7 9:41/M 1:20:37.7

84 Zachary Bergevin 1340 29 M 90 0:10:36.6 0:03:10.1 117 0:40:19.1 14.6MPH 0:00:50.8 33 0:25:42.1 7:56/M 1:20:38.7

85 Amy Dubois 1198 40 F 64 0:09:32.3 0:02:33.8 83 0:37:03.2 15.9MPH 0:01:45.3 79 0:29:45.7 9:11/M 1:20:40.3

86 Lyman Carpenter 1307 53 M 137 0:14:02.3 0:02:35.7 58 0:34:58.5 16.8MPH 0:00:55.0 66 0:28:28.4 8:47/M 1:20:59.9

87 Cynthia Durand 1262 38 F 105 0:11:24.9 0:02:22.5 87 0:37:16.4 15.8MPH 0:01:21.4 78 0:29:38.5 9:09/M 1:22:03.7

88 Garron Henrikson 1333 31 M 81 0:10:08.2 0:02:54.3 121 0:40:51.9 14.4MPH 0:00:30.8 58 0:28:09.6 8:41/M 1:22:34.8

89 Drue Hollifield 1200 27 F 136 0:13:52.8 0:02:33.6 62 0:35:26.4 16.6MPH 0:00:56.5 89 0:30:19.9 9:21/M 1:23:09.2

90 Sara Reynolds 1187 47 F 58 0:09:24.1 0:02:09.5 100 0:38:35.7 15.2MPH 0:01:04.1 111 0:32:19.8 9:58/M 1:23:33.2

91 Virginia Eschbach 1227 59 F 118 0:12:04.4 0:02:41.4 81 0:36:43.0 16.0MPH 0:01:23.9 96 0:30:45.5 9:29/M 1:23:38.2

92 Sheila Rosen 1221 41 F 132 0:13:23.2 0:02:45.7 48 0:34:02.5 17.3MPH 0:03:04.9 91 0:30:26.9 9:24/M 1:23:43.2

93 Marni Entrop 1183 34 F 56 0:09:20.5 0:02:03.1 114 0:39:55.9 14.7MPH 0:00:34.3 84 0:29:53.5 9:13/M 1:23:47.3 0:02:00.0

94 Lynn Jones 1223 28 F 91 0:10:44.5 0:01:54.0 113 0:39:37.2 14.8MPH 0:00:52.3 94 0:30:41.2 9:28/M 1:23:49.2

95 Tylaine Coppin 1268 36 F 119 0:12:05.0 0:02:34.0 110 0:39:13.5 15.0MPH 0:00:32.1 76 0:29:29.0 9:06/M 1:23:53.6

96 Laura Kendrick 1246 42 F 106 0:11:26.1 0:01:49.2 77 0:36:04.5 16.3MPH 0:01:10.8 120 0:33:41.8 10:24/M 1:24:12.4

97 Karsten Blake 1319 45 M 124 0:12:21.7 0:02:36.8 85 0:37:11.8 15.8MPH 0:00:58.3 101 0:31:14.3 9:38/M 1:24:22.9

98 Jillian McJannet 1240 45 F 86 0:10:20.9 0:02:15.8 73 0:35:48.1 16.4MPH 0:01:54.0 123 0:34:07.8 10:32/M 1:24:26.6

99 Lacey McNeff 1284 30 F 71 0:09:44.5 0:02:44.9 107 0:38:58.7 15.1MPH 0:01:28.7 105 0:31:36.6 9:45/M 1:24:33.4

100 Devin Fisher 1286 30 F 94 0:10:56.2 0:04:08.1 106 0:38:57.0 15.1MPH 0:01:44.2 72 0:28:59.4 8:57/M 1:24:44.9

101 Donna Mesirow-Hill 1196 55 F 72 0:09:47.2 0:03:38.1 93 0:37:51.2 15.5MPH 0:01:20.6 109 0:32:09.6 9:55/M 1:24:46.7

102 Brian Couch 1327 37 M 66 0:09:38.2 0:02:52.6 98 0:38:13.1 15.4MPH 0:01:37.1 113 0:32:33.1 10:03/M 1:24:54.1

103 Patricia Perry 1197 49 F 101 0:11:17.3 0:03:44.8 74 0:35:51.5 16.4MPH 0:01:46.0 110 0:32:19.1 9:58/M 1:24:58.7

104 Kim Rathert 1297 38 F 138 0:14:08.3 0:02:30.7 70 0:35:38.7 16.5MPH 0:00:46.9 108 0:31:55.7 9:51/M 1:25:00.3

105 Kelvin Andrews 1312 47 M 155 0:17:16.6 0:01:11.8 67 0:35:35.1 16.5MPH 0:01:16.5 83 0:29:50.6 9:12/M 1:25:10.6

106 Meghan Owen 1257 38 F 135 0:13:44.2 0:05:12.1 90 0:37:30.9 15.7MPH 0:01:18.0 51 0:27:27.8 8:28/M 1:25:13.0

107 Rebecca Wade 1230 55 F 48 0:08:46.6 0:01:21.2 84 0:37:07.8 15.8MPH 0:01:52.3 134 0:36:11.4 11:10/M 1:25:19.3

108 Jessica Edge 1242 22 F 126 0:12:25.1 0:01:59.1 124 0:41:10.2 14.3MPH 0:01:25.1 65 0:28:27.7 8:47/M 1:25:27.2

109 Melinda Wieder 1214 26 F 92 0:10:46.4 0:03:08.4 119 0:40:43.2 14.4MPH 0:00:57.2 85 0:29:58.3 9:15/M 1:25:33.5

110 Tristan Shaffer 1324 37 M 149 0:15:20.0 0:02:14.8 80 0:36:29.1 16.1MPH 0:00:32.6 100 0:31:13.1 9:38/M 1:25:49.6

111 Hayley Fields 1299 17 F 102 0:11:18.0 0:03:14.2 125 0:41:14.7 14.3MPH 0:00:43.1 88 0:30:18.8 9:21/M 1:26:48.8

112 Tracey Trout 1218 47 F 77 0:09:57.3 0:04:59.1 82 0:36:49.6 16.0MPH 0:01:04.5 128 0:34:29.1 10:39/M 1:27:19.6

113 Amber Green 1222 30 F 117 0:12:02.6 0:01:59.7 104 0:38:45.8 15.2MPH 0:00:38.7 122 0:34:00.6 10:30/M 1:27:27.4

114 Gretchen Miller Carpenter 1228 58 F 78 0:10:02.3 0:01:42.0 101 0:38:41.2 15.2MPH 0:00:41.0 138 0:37:00.7 11:25/M 1:28:07.2

115 Scott Elnes 1208 45 M 111 0:11:48.9 0:03:43.6 109 0:39:07.9 15.0MPH 0:01:26.8 116 0:32:49.3 10:08/M 1:28:56.5

116 James Harris 1318 43 M 151 0:15:45.6 0:02:55.4 97 0:38:04.4 15.4MPH 0:01:54.8 90 0:30:26.1 9:24/M 1:29:06.3

117 Anne Dionisio 1206 40 F 141 0:14:20.5 0:02:37.0 66 0:35:32.5 16.5MPH 0:01:43.4 129 0:35:02.7 10:49/M 1:29:16.1

118 Beverly Fichtenberg 1278 31 F 85 0:10:17.7 0:03:14.2 111 0:39:24.0 14.9MPH 0:00:22.8 135 0:36:22.6 11:13/M 1:29:41.3

119 Arnie Martinez 1322 38 M 154 0:16:13.2 0:02:56.1 123 0:40:55.3 14.4MPH 0:00:41.5 71 0:28:59.2 8:57/M 1:29:45.3

120 Michelle Gilbert 1260 38 F 107 0:11:30.6 0:02:34.4 129 0:42:21.3 13.9MPH 0:00:50.9 119 0:33:29.1 10:20/M 1:30:46.3

121 Kimberley Ripley 1235 49 F 53 0:09:09.0 0:04:34.7 126 0:41:40.1 14.1MPH 0:01:59.4 121 0:33:47.6 10:26/M 1:31:10.8

122 Amanda Metzler 1245 43 F 115 0:12:01.1 0:04:46.2 133 0:43:05.2 13.6MPH 0:01:06.9 114 0:32:38.7 10:04/M 1:33:38.1

123 Cristin Carey 1275 32 F 104 0:11:22.3 0:02:22.7 128 0:41:51.6 14.1MPH 0:01:24.5 137 0:36:47.7 11:21/M 1:33:48.8

124 Nicole Kissell 1224 27 F 59 0:09:26.9 0:02:18.6 136 0:43:18.6 13.6MPH 0:00:58.9 142 0:38:11.0 11:47/M 1:34:14.0

125 Angus Logan 1338 29 M 50 0:08:59.2 0:03:25.5 131 0:42:25.9 13.9MPH 0:01:18.1 143 0:38:14.7 11:48/M 1:34:23.4

126 Sharon Lewis 1236 49 F 134 0:13:43.2 0:01:47.4 120 0:40:44.2 14.4MPH 0:01:23.5 139 0:37:05.4 11:27/M 1:34:43.7

127 Stephanie Goldfarb 1272 34 F 96 0:10:57.9 0:06:41.5 132 0:42:56.3 13.7MPH 0:01:42.4 115 0:32:47.2 10:07/M 1:35:05.3

128 Heather Ross 1237 48 F 113 0:11:54.6 0:03:49.2 115 0:40:03.5 14.7MPH 0:00:38.1 146 0:39:33.4 12:12/M 1:35:58.8

129 Brenda Miles 1238 47 F 129 0:12:32.4 0:03:46.9 122 0:40:53.5 14.4MPH 0:01:37.1 140 0:37:11.3 11:29/M 1:36:01.2

130 Melonie Couch 1261 38 F 158 0:18:42.0 0:03:00.2 127 0:41:49.7 14.1MPH 0:00:46.1 112 0:32:26.5 10:01/M 1:36:44.5

131 Tarin Thompson 1226 26 F 123 0:12:13.4 0:02:05.0 103 0:38:42.4 15.2MPH 0:01:07.3 153 0:42:36.8 13:09/M 1:36:44.9

132 John Eddy 1320 41 M 147 0:14:58.4 0:04:55.9 116 0:40:18.4 14.6MPH 0:01:14.6 132 0:35:21.0 10:55/M 1:36:48.3

133 Erin Rajca 1277 32 F 98 0:11:05.5 0:05:59.2 99 0:38:22.3 15.3MPH 0:03:08.9 145 0:38:35.6 11:55/M 1:37:11.5

134 Paige Oliver 1289 28 F 108 0:11:32.1 0:04:20.9 135 0:43:14.7 13.6MPH 0:00:56.3 141 0:37:32.8 11:35/M 1:37:36.8

135 Mary Beth Reichow 1233 51 F 100 0:11:15.4 0:04:16.3 130 0:42:21.6 13.9MPH 0:01:18.3 144 0:38:34.7 11:54/M 1:37:46.3

136 Kristin Anderson 1247 42 F 131 0:12:59.7 0:04:03.1 143 0:46:26.3 12.7MPH 0:01:27.6 117 0:32:53.2 10:09/M 1:37:49.9

137 Valerie St. John 1283 31 F 109 0:11:37.1 0:02:58.9 148 0:48:06.8 12.2MPH 0:00:54.0 127 0:34:26.7 10:38/M 1:38:03.5

138 Carla Jolley 1232 52 F 114 0:11:59.3 0:03:02.3 154 0:50:51.6 11.6MPH 0:00:58.5 102 0:31:15.4 9:39/M 1:38:07.1

139 Christine Calton 1287 29 F 103 0:11:18.9 0:02:44.6 147 0:47:25.2 12.4MPH 0:01:10.3 133 0:35:37.3 11:00/M 1:38:16.3

140 Carrie Van Ness 1280 31 F 144 0:14:50.3 0:04:07.0 137 0:43:54.6 13.4MPH 0:00:53.7 130 0:35:05.5 10:50/M 1:38:51.1

141 Nicole Allan 1270 35 F 145 0:14:54.6 0:03:41.2 140 0:45:12.5 13.0MPH 0:02:00.4 124 0:34:12.2 10:33/M 1:40:00.9

142 April Thistle 1244 43 F 146 0:14:56.4 0:04:02.5 139 0:45:07.7 13.0MPH 0:01:45.8 125 0:34:14.7 10:34/M 1:40:07.1

143 Melissa Berg 1274 33 F 122 0:12:12.7 0:06:26.4 141 0:45:30.4 12.9MPH 0:01:43.1 126 0:34:14.8 10:34/M 1:40:07.4

144 Linda Masters 1229 52 F 89 0:10:29.7 0:01:46.4 144 0:46:31.1 12.6MPH 0:01:14.4 149 0:40:09.6 12:24/M 1:40:11.2

145 Marisa Rathert 1298 17 F 139 0:14:08.6 0:02:27.6 156 0:53:40.7 11.0MPH 0:00:51.1 106 0:31:51.9 9:50/M 1:42:59.9

146 Tracy Santeford 1256 39 F 127 0:12:26.2 0:02:04.3 142 0:45:44.2 12.9MPH 0:01:05.8 155 0:43:14.6 13:21/M 1:44:35.1

147 Linda Huskey 1219 45 F 157 0:18:01.1 0:03:26.9 146 0:47:19.7 12.4MPH 0:01:15.6 136 0:36:36.0 11:18/M 1:46:39.3

148 Judith Gray 1225 73 F 148 0:15:07.4 0:02:38.0 134 0:43:13.5 13.6MPH 0:01:27.9 156 0:44:51.1 13:51/M 1:47:17.9

149 Kristy Kelm 1241 44 F 159 0:19:34.8 0:03:12.5 149 0:48:21.8 12.2MPH 0:01:19.8 131 0:35:15.3 10:53/M 1:47:44.2

150 Jonathan Sandquist 1349 11 M 156 0:17:43.1 0:05:58.7 155 0:53:33.2 11.0MPH 0:00:58.6 81 0:29:46.0 9:11/M 1:47:59.6

151 Lisa Kirvan 1220 43 F 112 0:11:52.8 0:05:26.4 150 0:48:35.8 12.1MPH 0:02:13.9 148 0:40:07.5 12:23/M 1:48:16.4

152 Regina Quigley 1290 27 F 142 0:14:44.8 0:04:09.5 151 0:48:41.8 12.1MPH 0:01:38.0 150 0:40:27.7 12:29/M 1:49:41.8

153 Tara Johnston 1279 31 F 95 0:10:57.0 0:07:50.3 118 0:40:29.2 14.5MPH 0:09:56.7 151 0:40:29.1 12:30/M 1:49:42.3

154 Tanya Parker 1212 39 F 143 0:14:49.5 0:01:39.5 138 0:44:56.1 13.1MPH 0:01:02.9 159 0:47:22.2 14:37/M 1:49:50.2

155 Sarah MacDonald 1281 31 F 150 0:15:37.0 0:03:13.4 152 0:49:55.8 11.8MPH 0:01:22.3 152 0:40:45.1 12:35/M 1:50:53.6

156 Shannon Stainer 1253 39 F 133 0:13:38.5 0:06:20.3 145 0:47:05.6 12.5MPH 0:02:01.0 154 0:43:11.4 13:20/M 1:52:16.8

157 Jason MacDonald 1326 37 M 152 0:15:51.3 0:02:28.4 153 0:50:21.1 11.7MPH 0:00:54.0 158 0:47:08.2 14:33/M 1:56:43.0

158 Joanne Saul 1207 62 F 121 0:12:08.5 0:02:56.9 157 0:57:25.7 10.2MPH 0:01:11.5 157 0:46:12.1 14:16/M 1:59:54.7

159 Kristin Kline 1243 43 F 153 0:15:56.0 0:04:49.7 158 0:59:25.3 9.90MPH 0:01:36.6 147 0:39:35.9 12:13/M 2:01:23.5
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 2 Bri Gibson 1300 15 1 0:08:05.5 0:00:56.5 1 0:31:01.6 0:00:41.0 1 0:20:36.6 1:01:21.2

2 51 Hayley Fields 1299 17 2 0:11:18.0 0:03:14.2 2 0:41:14.7 0:00:43.1 2 0:30:18.8 1:26:48.8

3 76 Marisa Rathert 1298 17 3 0:14:08.6 0:02:27.6 3 0:53:40.7 0:00:51.1 3 0:31:51.9 1:42:59.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 5 Kylen Johnson 1295 23 2 0:07:33.8 0:01:48.2 2 0:30:56.3 0:00:31.0 1 0:23:42.4 1:04:31.7

2 9 Makenna Brinster 1294 24 3 0:08:07.7 0:01:18.6 1 0:30:40.4 0:00:50.2 3 0:28:13.9 1:09:10.8

3 11 Amelia Jones 1296 24 1 0:07:31.7 0:01:55.4 3 0:33:40.1 0:00:23.2 2 0:27:20.2 1:10:50.6

4 50 Jessica Edge 1242 22 4 0:12:25.1 0:01:59.1 4 0:41:10.2 0:01:25.1 4 0:28:27.7 1:25:27.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 3 Kristine Hime 1204 28 3 0:07:22.2 0:01:06.4 1 0:30:39.2 0:00:33.4 1 0:22:06.7 1:01:47.9

2 10 Katherine Robinson 1292 25 8 0:12:24.4 0:02:09.3 2 0:32:27.3 0:00:47.2 2 0:23:00.3 1:10:48.5

3 12 Jillian Faker 1213 29 2 0:07:21.3 0:03:16.0 3 0:33:59.2 0:01:11.3 3 0:25:44.0 1:11:31.8

4 15 Isabelle Berg 1293 25 4 0:07:59.9 0:01:22.7 4 0:34:30.2 0:00:53.8 5 0:27:34.7 1:12:21.3

5 23 Alexandra Sweeney 1288 28 5 0:09:21.5 0:02:22.2 7 0:37:51.9 0:01:00.4 4 0:26:41.3 1:17:17.3

6 31 Amanda Ruksznis 1291 26 1 0:06:58.8 0:01:28.1 6 0:37:14.8 0:01:31.4 7 0:33:07.3 1:20:20.4

7 36 Drue Hollifield 1200 27 9 0:13:52.8 0:02:33.6 5 0:35:26.4 0:00:56.5 6 0:30:19.9 1:23:09.2

8 65 Paige Oliver 1289 28 7 0:11:32.1 0:04:20.9 8 0:43:14.7 0:00:56.3 9 0:37:32.8 1:37:36.8

9 70 Christine Calton 1287 29 6 0:11:18.9 0:02:44.6 9 0:47:25.2 0:01:10.3 8 0:35:37.3 1:38:16.3

10 80 Regina Quigley 1290 27 10 0:14:44.8 0:04:09.5 10 0:48:41.8 0:01:38.0 10 0:40:27.7 1:49:41.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 6 Sarah Shafer 1276 32 1 0:07:07.0 0:01:12.7 1 0:32:51.7 0:00:46.8 1 0:25:50.8 1:07:49.0

2 13 Serene Robeson 1273 33 2 0:07:39.8 0:00:54.3 2 0:34:26.9 0:00:34.4 4 0:28:19.8 1:11:55.2

3 16 Sarah Kettler 1203 32 3 0:08:37.9 0:01:26.6 4 0:35:41.5 0:01:18.3 2 0:25:58.3 1:13:02.6

4 26 Stephanie Marshall 1285 30 4 0:09:08.6 0:02:23.1 3 0:35:30.2 0:01:00.7 7 0:30:45.7 1:18:48.3

5 29 Christina Grasher 1282 31 8 0:10:52.0 0:01:34.7 9 0:39:28.9 0:00:44.7 3 0:27:26.6 1:20:06.9

6 39 Marni Entrop 1183 34 5 0:09:20.5 0:02:03.1 10 0:39:55.9 0:00:34.3 6 0:29:53.5 1:23:47.3 0:02:00.0

7 43 Lacey McNeff 1284 30 6 0:09:44.5 0:02:44.9 7 0:38:58.7 0:01:28.7 8 0:31:36.6 1:24:33.4

8 44 Devin Fisher 1286 30 9 0:10:56.2 0:04:08.1 6 0:38:57.0 0:01:44.2 5 0:28:59.4 1:24:44.9

9 54 Beverly Fichtenberg 1278 31 7 0:10:17.7 0:03:14.2 8 0:39:24.0 0:00:22.8 13 0:36:22.6 1:29:41.3

10 58 Cristin Carey 1275 32 13 0:11:22.3 0:02:22.7 12 0:41:51.6 0:01:24.5 14 0:36:47.7 1:33:48.8

11 60 Stephanie Goldfarb 1272 34 11 0:10:57.9 0:06:41.5 13 0:42:56.3 0:01:42.4 9 0:32:47.2 1:35:05.3

12 64 Erin Rajca 1277 32 12 0:11:05.5 0:05:59.2 5 0:38:22.3 0:03:08.9 15 0:38:35.6 1:37:11.5

13 68 Valerie St. John 1283 31 14 0:11:37.1 0:02:58.9 16 0:48:06.8 0:00:54.0 11 0:34:26.7 1:38:03.5

14 71 Carrie Van Ness 1280 31 16 0:14:50.3 0:04:07.0 14 0:43:54.6 0:00:53.7 12 0:35:05.5 1:38:51.1

15 74 Melissa Berg 1274 33 15 0:12:12.7 0:06:26.4 15 0:45:30.4 0:01:43.1 10 0:34:14.8 1:40:07.4

16 81 Tara Johnston 1279 31 10 0:10:57.0 0:07:50.3 11 0:40:29.2 0:09:56.7 16 0:40:29.1 1:49:42.3

17 82 Sarah MacDonald 1281 31 17 0:15:37.0 0:03:13.4 17 0:49:55.8 0:01:22.3 17 0:40:45.1 1:50:53.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Heidi Gaertner 1199 39 1 0:06:37.0 0:01:03.9 1 0:29:19.9 0:00:44.1 3 0:23:34.1 1:01:19.0

2 4 Gael Thomson 1254 39 2 0:08:21.5 0:01:20.9 2 0:30:15.1 0:00:40.9 1 0:22:18.3 1:02:56.7

3 8 Shannon Middleton 1271 35 8 0:09:56.2 0:01:49.9 3 0:32:28.7 0:01:08.1 2 0:23:30.2 1:08:53.1

4 18 Vicki Rieger 1266 37 9 0:10:02.5 0:01:27.1 4 0:33:55.0 0:01:06.5 7 0:28:18.1 1:14:49.2

5 22 Hillary Palmer 1264 37 6 0:09:28.8 0:01:47.3 6 0:35:44.0 0:00:43.3 10 0:29:25.0 1:17:08.4

6 24 Jessica Hupprich 1265 37 3 0:09:06.6 0:02:43.2 13 0:39:02.6 0:01:06.8 4 0:25:20.4 1:17:19.6

7 27 Janet Schneider 1255 39 4 0:09:27.7 0:02:02.6 9 0:37:30.7 0:01:18.3 8 0:28:38.4 1:18:57.7

8 28 Carrie Atwood 1259 38 5 0:09:28.2 0:02:00.2 11 0:37:31.8 0:01:18.9 9 0:28:38.9 1:18:58.0

9 30 Gina Cadena-Forney 1269 35 12 0:12:01.8 0:03:27.9 8 0:37:16.9 0:00:55.5 5 0:26:36.5 1:20:18.6

10 32 Amy Vroom 1258 38 7 0:09:53.7 0:01:24.0 12 0:38:01.3 0:00:24.2 13 0:30:48.8 1:20:32.0

11 35 Cynthia Durand 1262 38 10 0:11:24.9 0:02:22.5 7 0:37:16.4 0:01:21.4 12 0:29:38.5 1:22:03.7

12 40 Tylaine Coppin 1268 36 13 0:12:05.0 0:02:34.0 14 0:39:13.5 0:00:32.1 11 0:29:29.0 1:23:53.6

13 47 Kim Rathert 1297 38 17 0:14:08.3 0:02:30.7 5 0:35:38.7 0:00:46.9 14 0:31:55.7 1:25:00.3

14 48 Meghan Owen 1257 38 16 0:13:44.2 0:05:12.1 10 0:37:30.9 0:01:18.0 6 0:27:27.8 1:25:13.0

15 55 Michelle Gilbert 1260 38 11 0:11:30.6 0:02:34.4 16 0:42:21.3 0:00:50.9 16 0:33:29.1 1:30:46.3

16 63 Melonie Couch 1261 38 19 0:18:42.0 0:03:00.2 15 0:41:49.7 0:00:46.1 15 0:32:26.5 1:36:44.5

17 72 Nicole Allan 1270 35 18 0:14:54.6 0:03:41.2 17 0:45:12.5 0:02:00.4 17 0:34:12.2 1:40:00.9

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Sprint Age Group Results

*Overall place within gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Lake Stevens Triathlon 2012

Saturday, September 08, 2012

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

BuDu Racing, LLC 
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

18 77 Tracy Santeford 1256 39 14 0:12:26.2 0:02:04.3 18 0:45:44.2 0:01:05.8 19 0:43:14.6 1:44:35.1

19 83 Shannon Stainer 1253 39 15 0:13:38.5 0:06:20.3 19 0:47:05.6 0:02:01.0 18 0:43:11.4 1:52:16.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 7 Gina Crosswhite 1249 41 3 0:09:57.3 0:01:44.7 1 0:31:04.0 0:00:47.5 1 0:24:47.5 1:08:21.0

2 17 Mary Craig 1251 40 5 0:10:21.8 0:00:45.8 2 0:32:28.1 0:00:35.6 5 0:30:07.4 1:14:18.7

3 19 Tonya Heike 1250 40 1 0:08:43.9 0:02:22.8 3 0:34:43.9 0:01:06.0 3 0:27:57.7 1:14:54.3

4 25 Feather Asmussen 1252 40 4 0:10:05.8 0:01:35.1 7 0:38:55.3 0:01:16.7 2 0:26:40.6 1:18:33.5

5 34 Amy Dubois 1198 40 2 0:09:32.3 0:02:33.8 6 0:37:03.2 0:01:45.3 4 0:29:45.7 1:20:40.3

6 41 Laura Kendrick 1246 42 6 0:11:26.1 0:01:49.2 5 0:36:04.5 0:01:10.8 8 0:33:41.8 1:24:12.4

7 53 Anne Dionisio 1206 40 9 0:14:20.5 0:02:37.0 4 0:35:32.5 0:01:43.4 10 0:35:02.7 1:29:16.1

8 57 Amanda Metzler 1245 43 7 0:12:01.1 0:04:46.2 8 0:43:05.2 0:01:06.9 6 0:32:38.7 1:33:38.1

9 67 Kristin Anderson 1247 42 8 0:12:59.7 0:04:03.1 10 0:46:26.3 0:01:27.6 7 0:32:53.2 1:37:49.9

10 73 April Thistle 1244 43 10 0:14:56.4 0:04:02.5 9 0:45:07.7 0:01:45.8 9 0:34:14.7 1:40:07.1

11 79 Kristy Kelm 1241 44 12 0:19:34.8 0:03:12.5 11 0:48:21.8 0:01:19.8 11 0:35:15.3 1:47:44.2

12 85 Kristin Kline 1243 43 11 0:15:56.0 0:04:49.7 12 0:59:25.3 0:01:36.6 12 0:39:35.9 2:01:23.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 14 Terri Glaberson 1239 46 2 0:09:09.9 0:00:47.5 2 0:34:56.6 0:01:07.7 1 0:26:05.8 1:12:07.5

2 33 Sheila Benson 1202 49 6 0:11:06.9 0:04:01.3 5 0:37:59.7 0:00:45.1 2 0:26:42.4 1:20:35.4

3 37 Sara Reynolds 1187 47 3 0:09:24.1 0:02:09.5 6 0:38:35.7 0:01:04.1 5 0:32:19.8 1:23:33.2

4 42 Jillian McJannet 1240 45 5 0:10:20.9 0:02:15.8 3 0:35:48.1 0:01:54.0 7 0:34:07.8 1:24:26.6

5 46 Patricia Perry 1197 49 7 0:11:17.3 0:03:44.8 4 0:35:51.5 0:01:46.0 4 0:32:19.1 1:24:58.7

6 56 Kimberley Ripley 1235 49 1 0:09:09.0 0:04:34.7 10 0:41:40.1 0:01:59.4 6 0:33:47.6 1:31:10.8

7 59 Sharon Lewis 1236 49 10 0:13:43.2 0:01:47.4 8 0:40:44.2 0:01:23.5 8 0:37:05.4 1:34:43.7

8 61 Heather Ross 1237 48 8 0:11:54.6 0:03:49.2 7 0:40:03.5 0:00:38.1 10 0:39:33.4 1:35:58.8

9 62 Brenda Miles 1238 47 9 0:12:32.4 0:03:46.9 9 0:40:53.5 0:01:37.1 9 0:37:11.3 1:36:01.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 20 Heather Woloshyn 1185 50 4 0:09:29.6 0:01:16.4 1 0:33:45.0 0:00:39.7 3 0:30:30.5 1:15:41.2

2 21 Paula Temple 1234 51 1 0:09:14.2 0:01:54.1 1 0:34:19.8 0:00:31.4 1 0:29:45.7 1:15:45.2

3 66 Mary Beth Reichow 1233 51 3 0:11:15.4 0:04:16.3 2 0:42:21.6 0:01:18.3 3 0:38:34.7 1:37:46.3

4 69 Carla Jolley 1232 52 4 0:11:59.3 0:03:02.3 4 0:50:51.6 0:00:58.5 2 0:31:15.4 1:38:07.1

5 75 Linda Masters 1229 52 2 0:10:29.7 0:01:46.4 3 0:46:31.1 0:01:14.4 4 0:40:09.6 1:40:11.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 38 Virginia Eschbach 1227 59 4 0:12:04.4 0:02:41.4 1 0:36:43.0 0:01:23.9 1 0:30:45.5 1:23:38.2

2 45 Donna Mesirow-Hill 1196 55 2 0:09:47.2 0:03:38.1 3 0:37:51.2 0:01:20.6 2 0:32:09.6 1:24:46.7

3 49 Rebecca Wade 1230 55 1 0:08:46.6 0:01:21.2 2 0:37:07.8 0:01:52.3 3 0:36:11.4 1:25:19.3

4 52 Gretchen Miller Carpenter 1228 58 3 0:10:02.3 0:01:42.0 4 0:38:41.2 0:00:41.0 4 0:37:00.7 1:28:07.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 84 Joanne Saul 1207 62 1 0:12:08.5 0:02:56.9 1 0:57:25.7 0:01:11.5 1 0:46:12.1 1:59:54.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 78 Judith Gray 1225 73 1 0:15:07.4 0:02:38.0 1 0:43:13.5 0:01:27.9 1 0:44:51.1 1:47:17.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 3 Mason Nicol 1345 17 3 0:06:52.4 0:00:40.6 1 0:28:27.5 0:00:26.9 1 0:18:08.1 0:54:35.5

2 8 Tom Hutchison 1346 17 1 0:05:27.8 0:01:27.2 2 0:30:56.9 0:00:40.7 2 0:20:18.9 0:58:51.5

3 16 Gunde Svensson 1195 17 4 0:07:58.6 0:01:24.4 3 0:31:09.6 0:00:50.8 3 0:24:51.8 1:06:15.2

4 39 Andrew Johnson 1348 12 2 0:06:46.3 0:02:55.3 4 0:37:41.8 0:01:23.1 5 0:30:52.8 1:19:39.3

5 54 Jonathan Sandquist 1349 11 5 0:17:43.1 0:05:58.7 5 0:53:33.2 0:00:58.6 4 0:29:46.0 1:47:59.6

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

BuDu Racing, LLC 
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Josh Fountain 1350 25 1 0:05:25.6 0:00:31.9 1 0:26:54.8 0:00:25.7 1 0:18:38.9 0:51:56.9

2 12 Jesse Licht 1193 29 2 0:06:53.6 0:01:37.9 2 0:29:43.1 0:01:00.6 3 0:25:03.9 1:04:19.1

3 13 Thomas Graves 1339 29 3 0:07:46.1 0:01:22.4 3 0:29:53.4 0:00:42.8 4 0:25:26.7 1:05:11.4

4 24 Stephen Odell 1344 25 9 0:14:11.8 0:01:57.8 4 0:31:38.6 0:01:38.1 2 0:23:46.8 1:13:13.1

5 26 Chris Powers 1341 28 5 0:08:47.8 0:02:17.4 5 0:35:25.0 0:00:25.9 6 0:26:55.9 1:13:52.0

6 35 Cameron Ross 1194 25 4 0:08:42.8 0:02:10.3 6 0:35:29.4 0:00:35.3 8 0:29:23.0 1:16:20.8

7 38 Josh Hensrude 1343 26 8 0:12:41.0 0:02:02.8 7 0:35:38.4 0:01:07.3 7 0:28:04.0 1:19:33.5

8 43 Zachary Bergevin 1340 29 7 0:10:36.6 0:03:10.1 8 0:40:19.1 0:00:50.8 5 0:25:42.1 1:20:38.7

9 52 Angus Logan 1338 29 6 0:08:59.2 0:03:25.5 9 0:42:25.9 0:01:18.1 9 0:38:14.7 1:34:23.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 4 Dan Edmonds 1330 32 3 0:06:54.6 0:01:00.0 2 0:26:35.4 0:00:30.6 1 0:19:51.3 0:54:51.9

2 5 Jason Licht 1191 32 1 0:05:55.0 0:00:36.0 1 0:26:32.6 0:00:31.5 4 0:22:10.3 0:55:45.4

3 9 Thomas Soeprono 1334 31 7 0:08:23.9 0:01:24.1 3 0:28:13.4 3 0:21:25.2 0:59:26.6

4 11 Zenin Hamaguchi 1190 32 2 0:06:46.6 0:01:02.0 5 0:31:42.0 0:00:41.2 2 0:20:51.5 1:01:03.3

5 15 Michael Mashni 1337 30 4 0:07:56.9 0:01:37.2 6 0:32:12.4 0:00:59.1 5 0:22:43.4 1:05:29.0

6 18 Coty Hollifield 1192 32 11 0:10:12.6 0:01:36.0 4 0:30:12.7 0:01:34.0 6 0:23:40.4 1:07:15.7

7 20 Brett McKinnon 1336 31 6 0:08:21.9 0:01:33.7 10 0:35:27.4 0:00:34.9 7 0:24:27.3 1:10:25.2

8 23 Schuyler Johnston 1332 31 8 0:08:25.0 0:02:07.8 7 0:32:22.6 0:01:03.2 10 0:28:16.3 1:12:14.9

9 25 Sean Joseph 1335 31 9 0:09:44.0 0:01:37.9 9 0:35:13.5 0:00:32.6 8 0:26:31.3 1:13:39.3

10 33 Brian Williams 1329 34 5 0:08:10.7 0:02:11.1 8 0:34:44.2 0:00:57.1 11 0:29:46.1 1:15:49.2

11 45 Garron Henrikson 1333 31 10 0:10:08.2 0:02:54.3 11 0:40:51.9 0:00:30.8 9 0:28:09.6 1:22:34.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 19 Tim Taylor 1325 37 1 0:07:38.4 0:01:46.3 1 0:32:42.5 0:00:55.7 1 0:24:31.8 1:07:34.7

2 31 David Gottlieb 1328 35 3 0:08:10.5 0:01:47.6 2 0:36:17.4 0:00:39.4 2 0:28:32.1 1:15:27.0

3 41 Matt Goldfarb 1323 38 2 0:07:48.0 0:02:32.7 5 0:38:42.2 0:00:44.2 4 0:30:38.7 1:20:25.8

4 47 Brian Couch 1327 37 4 0:09:38.2 0:02:52.6 4 0:38:13.1 0:01:37.1 6 0:32:33.1 1:24:54.1

5 49 Tristan Shaffer 1324 37 5 0:15:20.0 0:02:14.8 3 0:36:29.1 0:00:32.6 5 0:31:13.1 1:25:49.6

6 51 Arnie Martinez 1322 38 7 0:16:13.2 0:02:56.1 6 0:40:55.3 0:00:41.5 3 0:28:59.2 1:29:45.3

7 55 Jason MacDonald 1326 37 6 0:15:51.3 0:02:28.4 7 0:50:21.1 0:00:54.0 7 0:47:08.2 1:56:43.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 2 Daryl Smith 1321 41 1 0:05:54.1 0:00:55.3 1 0:25:55.8 0:00:31.0 1 0:19:51.5 0:53:07.7

2 6 Don Stone 1186 42 2 0:06:44.2 0:00:48.4 2 0:26:54.3 0:00:40.6 3 0:22:55.5 0:58:03.0

3 7 John Cain Jr 1315 43 3 0:07:35.4 0:00:57.3 3 0:28:03.9 0:00:57.7 2 0:20:30.7 0:58:05.0

4 28 Brian Keogh 1205 42 5 0:09:34.9 0:03:11.1 4 0:33:51.0 0:00:47.4 4 0:26:44.0 1:14:08.4

5 40 Anthony Barlow 1148 42 4 0:08:46.0 0:03:51.4 5 0:35:36.1 0:02:43.7 5 0:29:14.0 1:20:11.2

6 50 James Harris 1318 43 7 0:15:45.6 0:02:55.4 6 0:38:04.4 0:01:54.8 6 0:30:26.1 1:29:06.3

7 53 John Eddy 1320 41 6 0:14:58.4 0:04:55.9 7 0:40:18.4 0:01:14.6 7 0:35:21.0 1:36:48.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 17 Paul Dinger 1188 49 3 0:08:22.1 0:02:03.1 1 0:29:14.3 0:00:43.2 2 0:25:57.4 1:06:20.1

2 22 Robert Wagstaff 1314 46 1 0:08:03.4 0:02:13.5 2 0:32:49.0 0:00:46.7 4 0:28:20.8 1:12:13.4

3 27 Tony Olmstead 1189 45 2 0:08:21.2 0:01:40.8 3 0:33:46.8 0:01:30.5 5 0:28:49.0 1:14:08.3

4 29 Martin Reimers 1313 47 5 0:10:09.1 0:02:19.1 7 0:36:18.7 0:00:35.2 1 0:25:22.0 1:14:44.1

5 32 Iain Ross 1309 49 4 0:09:42.9 0:01:43.3 0:35:56.5 3 0:28:04.6 1:15:27.3

6 37 Darryl Martin 1316 45 6 0:10:16.4 0:01:57.7 6 0:35:54.4 0:00:23.2 7 0:30:16.9 1:18:48.6

7 42 Paul Stolarczuk 1201 47 7 0:10:27.4 0:01:53.4 4 0:34:59.7 0:01:52.5 9 0:31:24.7 1:20:37.7

8 46 Karsten Blake 1319 45 8 0:12:21.7 0:02:36.8 8 0:37:11.8 0:00:58.3 8 0:31:14.3 1:24:22.9

9 48 Kelvin Andrews 1312 47 9 0:17:16.6 0:01:11.8 5 0:35:35.1 0:01:16.5 6 0:29:50.6 1:25:10.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 14 Steven Wade 1305 54 1 0:08:14.6 0:01:17.0 1 0:29:51.2 0:01:03.0 1 0:24:51.8 1:05:17.6

2 44 Lyman Carpenter 1307 53 2 0:14:02.3 0:02:35.7 2 0:34:58.5 0:00:55.0 2 0:28:28.4 1:20:59.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 10 Mark Drangsholt 1184 55 1 0:07:48.5 0:00:45.8 1 0:27:42.7 0:00:31.0 1 0:22:47.7 0:59:35.7

2 36 Ken Williams 1304 57 2 0:12:30.3 0:01:54.8 2 0:31:32.1 0:01:12.3 2 0:29:38.0 1:16:47.5

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

BuDu Racing, LLC 
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 30 Steven Keller 1303 62 1 0:08:07.2 0:01:30.7 1 0:33:08.1 0:00:41.5 1 0:31:53.7 1:15:21.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 21 William Giller 1302 66 1 0:08:09.5 0:01:01.6 1 0:34:04.5 0:00:46.7 1 0:28:01.3 1:12:03.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 34 Isamu Kawabori 1301 72 1 0:07:54.8 0:02:47.7 1 0:33:41.2 0:01:08.9 1 0:30:44.8 1:16:17.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Sheila Rosen 1221 41 7 0:13:23.2 0:02:45.7 1 0:34:02.5 0:03:04.9 1 0:30:26.9 1:23:43.2

2 2 Lynn Jones 1223 28 3 0:10:44.5 0:01:54.0 5 0:39:37.2 0:00:52.3 2 0:30:41.2 1:23:49.2

3 3 Tracey Trout 1218 47 2 0:09:57.3 0:04:59.1 2 0:36:49.6 0:01:04.5 4 0:34:29.1 1:27:19.6

4 4 Amber Green 1222 30 5 0:12:02.6 0:01:59.7 4 0:38:45.8 0:00:38.7 3 0:34:00.6 1:27:27.4

5 5 Nicole Kissell 1224 27 1 0:09:26.9 0:02:18.6 6 0:43:18.6 0:00:58.9 6 0:38:11.0 1:34:14.0

6 6 Tarin Thompson 1226 26 6 0:12:13.4 0:02:05.0 3 0:38:42.4 0:01:07.3 8 0:42:36.8 1:36:44.9

7 7 Linda Huskey 1219 45 8 0:18:01.1 0:03:26.9 7 0:47:19.7 0:01:15.6 5 0:36:36.0 1:46:39.3

8 8 Lisa Kirvan 1220 43 4 0:11:52.8 0:05:26.4 8 0:48:35.8 0:02:13.9 7 0:40:07.5 1:48:16.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Owen Geoff 1149 41 1 0:07:43.4 0:02:08.3 2 0:30:43.3 0:00:58.5 1 0:25:24.0 1:06:57.5

2 2 Douglas Braid 1216 48 2 0:09:38.4 0:01:50.1 1 0:30:21.4 0:01:05.9 2 0:28:24.3 1:11:20.1

3 3 David Goodwin 1217 37 3 0:09:51.2 0:03:08.8 3 0:31:04.7 0:01:56.7 3 0:31:31.4 1:17:32.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1

Ferkalicious - Marci 

Mahler, Erik  Mahler, 

Steve  Ferkovich 1215 1 0:07:50.5 0:00:28.3 1 0:33:53.5 0:00:24.3 1 0:22:49.1 1:05:25.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Stacey Legg 1140 44 2 0:11:40.4 0:02:11.9 1 0:34:51.7 0:01:20.5 1 0:26:47.5 1:16:52.0

2 2 Melinda Wieder 1214 26 1 0:10:46.4 0:03:08.4 2 0:40:43.2 0:00:57.2 2 0:29:58.3 1:25:33.5

3 3 Tanya Parker 1212 39 3 0:14:49.5 0:01:39.5 3 0:44:56.1 0:01:02.9 3 0:47:22.2 1:49:50.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Ryan Wieder 1210 27 1 0:09:43.3 0:02:35.6 3 0:35:59.3 0:00:46.8 1 0:26:14.9 1:15:19.9

2 2 Tyler Kowal 1211 26 2 0:11:03.8 0:02:19.5 2 0:34:50.6 0:00:47.2 3 0:27:56.4 1:16:57.5

3 3 Mike Albaeck 1209 35 4 0:12:05.4 0:01:22.4 1 0:33:53.8 0:00:51.4 2 0:27:02.1 1:17:15.1 0:02:00.0

4 4 Scott Elnes 1208 45 3 0:11:48.9 0:03:43.6 4 0:39:07.9 0:01:26.8 4 0:32:49.3 1:28:56.5

Male Retro
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female Retro
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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